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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Klingler          M 30-34       1/47       17:08       34:54    5:36       52:03
2     David Bea              M 40-44       1/52       17:29       34:55    5:37       52:12
3     Ryan McLane            M 40-44       2/52       17:45       35:49    5:45       53:21
4     Fleet Feet             M 40-44       3/52       17:33       35:36    5:49       53:59
5     Nick Merk              M 19-24       1/28       18:35       37:15    5:59       55:34
6     Jake Sherwood          M 19-24       2/28       18:22       37:30    6:06       56:43
7     Daniel Jones           M 25-29       1/42       19:49       38:58    6:12       57:33
8     Emily Zimmerman        F 30-34       1/92       19:25       38:48    6:14       57:54
9     Philip Hagedorn        M 40-44       4/52       19:36       39:12    6:16       58:14
10    Evan Aponte            M 15-18       1/11       19:24       38:32    6:16       58:17
11    Dave Minner            M 35-39       1/58       19:13       38:57    6:18       58:28
12    James Mullaly          M 40-44       5/52       20:05       40:34    6:31     1:00:30
13    Carrie Birth-Davis     F 40-44       1/84       20:05       40:38    6:35     1:01:13
14    Mary Craig             F 30-34       2/92       20:31       41:14    6:36     1:01:21
15    Julia Temple           F 25-29       1/88       20:40       41:00    6:39     1:01:46
16    Jay Owen               M 45-49       1/41       20:27       41:10    6:41     1:02:06
17    Kenji Heilman          M 50-54       1/44       21:10       42:03    6:45     1:02:42
18    Jeff Schrock           M 45-49       2/41       21:31       41:54    6:45     1:02:43
19    Melanie Pliskin        F 35-39      1/106       20:36       41:45    6:45     1:02:46
20    Noah Francis           M 19-24       3/28       20:24       41:46    6:47     1:02:57
21    Ag Van  Fassen         M 40-44       6/52       20:57       42:28    6:50     1:03:33
22    Daniel Arterburn       M 45-49       3/41       21:10       42:45    6:51     1:03:42
23    Johnny Sibilia         M 19-24       4/28       22:24       44:05    6:53     1:03:52
24    Lisa Nolte             F 35-39      2/106       21:24       42:59    6:55     1:04:19
25    Leslie Karle           F 35-39      3/106       20:54       42:49    6:58     1:04:47
26    John Zimmerly          M 45-49       4/41       20:37       43:00    6:59     1:04:55
27    Justin Jones           M 35-39       2/58       21:23       43:16    7:01     1:05:10
28    Robert Tagher          M 50-54       2/44       21:54       43:46    7:01     1:05:14
29    Andrea Hartings        F 40-44       2/84       22:05       43:47    7:01     1:05:15
30    Rocio Bauer            F 35-39      4/106       21:14       43:02    7:02     1:05:16
31    Laura Finch            F 35-39      5/106       22:02       44:58    7:02     1:05:20
32    Benny Sage             M 35-39       3/58       22:41       44:29    7:07     1:06:03
33    Joseph Neff            M 40-44       7/52       22:50       44:55    7:08     1:06:20
34    Chris Higginbotham     M 45-49       5/41       21:21       43:49    7:10     1:06:32
35    Ronald Auer            M 40-44       8/52       23:00       45:45    7:14     1:07:10
36    Hannah Meyer           F 25-29       2/88       23:00       45:45    7:14     1:07:11
37    John Lavelle           M 40-44       9/52       22:21       44:55    7:14     1:07:12
38    Brandon Kingman        M 35-39       4/58       21:45       44:13    7:15     1:07:18
39    Stuart Johnson         M 35-39       5/58       22:41       45:13    7:16     1:07:33
40    Anne Fuller            F 30-34       3/92       22:21       45:02    7:18     1:07:46
41    Mark Kolar             M 45-49       6/41       22:21       45:06    7:21     1:08:13
42    Kristi Winters         F 40-44       3/84       23:12       46:23    7:22     1:08:30
43    Danny Frost            M 35-39       6/58       21:52       44:31    7:23     1:08:31
44    Robbie Sibilia         M 30-34       2/47       22:16       44:43    7:23     1:08:36
45    Kim Johnston           F 50-54       1/76       22:31       45:15    7:24     1:08:42
46    Paul Keefer            M 25-29       2/42       23:26       46:27    7:24     1:08:46
47    Laurah Turner          F 19-24       1/46       22:28       45:30    7:26     1:09:00
48    Benjamin Reimer        M 19-24       5/28       24:07       47:19    7:26     1:09:04
49    Cam Carver             M 55-59       1/52       22:52       45:54    7:27     1:09:17
50    Sebastian Munoz        M 15-18       2/11       24:06       47:19    7:28     1:09:18
51    Jacob Turner           M 15-18       3/11       24:06       47:15    7:29     1:09:29
52    Ava Dickenson          F 15-18       1/13       24:06       47:19    7:29     1:09:34
53    Meredith Brown         F 15-18       2/13       24:07       47:19    7:29     1:09:35
54    Matt Hargrave          M 30-34       3/47       23:02       46:10    7:30     1:09:40
55    Gabriella Janis        F 19-24       2/46       23:58       47:30    7:32     1:09:58
56    Garrett Myers          M 40-44      10/52       24:57       47:59    7:33     1:10:06
57    Vicki Gerrein          F 55-59       1/52       23:36       47:18    7:33     1:10:13
58    Jason Tyler            M 45-49       7/41       23:13       46:34    7:34     1:10:14
59    Rebecca Kappers        F 35-39      6/106       23:47       47:29    7:35     1:10:28
60    Scotty Evans           M 40-44      11/52       23:45       47:25    7:37     1:10:48
61    Tiffanie Yun           F 30-34       4/92       23:51       47:54    7:41     1:11:21
62    Rachel Leonhardt       F 25-29       3/88       24:05       48:07    7:41     1:11:22
63    Nick Bellman           M 30-34       4/47       23:57       47:22    7:41     1:11:22
64    Megan Folkerth         F 35-39      7/106       23:16       47:25    7:41     1:11:22
65    Sohil Lad              M 40-44      12/52       23:14       47:27    7:42     1:11:29
66    Jake Powers            M 25-29       3/42       24:34       48:15    7:42     1:11:31
67    Jeff Miller            M 60-64       1/38       23:59       48:02    7:42     1:11:33
68    Annette Molina         F 40-44       4/84       23:52       47:46    7:42     1:11:36
69    Emily Panoushek        F 45-49       1/62       22:57       47:15    7:43     1:11:42
70    Abhishek Jakkula       M 19-24       6/28       22:25       47:09    7:43     1:11:42
71    Margot Fosnaugh        F 40-44       5/84       23:14       47:40    7:44     1:11:48
72    Scott Higgins          M 50-54       3/44       23:11       47:30    7:45     1:12:04
73    Betsy Newkirk          F 40-44       6/84       24:08       48:21    7:46     1:12:12
74    MacKenzie Green        F 25-29       4/88       24:38       48:56    7:47     1:12:22
75    Phillip Meyrose        M 35-39       7/58       24:33       48:44    7:48     1:12:24
76    Anna Sibilia           F 30-34       5/92       23:51       48:29    7:48     1:12:28
77    Sara Loving            F 35-39      8/106       24:07       48:24    7:50     1:12:50
78    Julia Kittner          F 19-24       3/46       24:51       49:16    7:53     1:13:11
79    Jeffrey Salisbury      M 19-24       7/28       24:45       49:12    7:53     1:13:13
80    Doug Detellem          M 35-39       8/58       23:58       48:27    7:55     1:13:34
81    Rachel Dorski          F 19-24       4/46       24:02       48:42    7:55     1:13:35
82    Luis Balladares        M 35-39       9/58       25:22       49:55    7:55     1:13:37
83    Laurie Davis           F 55-59       2/52       24:21       49:10    7:56     1:13:47
84    Bryan Montalvo         M 35-39      10/58       25:10       49:15    7:57     1:13:51
85    Lydia Kittner          F 19-24       5/46       24:51       49:37    7:57     1:13:56
86    Robert Westbrook       M 45-49       8/41       24:04       48:50    7:59     1:14:06
87    Colleen Darnell        F 40-44       7/84       24:48       49:35    7:59     1:14:09
88    Haley Holbrook         F 25-29       5/88       24:24       49:17    7:59     1:14:12
89    Celia Fuller           F 30-34       6/92       24:25       49:17    7:59     1:14:13
90    Greg Forrest           M 35-39      11/58       23:56       49:00    7:59     1:14:15
91    Amanda Rumpke          F 40-44       8/84       24:04       48:42    8:00     1:14:15
92    Matthew Williams       M 19-24       8/28       24:46       49:38    8:01     1:14:28
93    Shannon Davis          F 50-54       2/76       24:13       49:13    8:01     1:14:33
94    William Dikeman        M 35-39      12/58       25:17       50:15    8:02     1:14:36
95    Kristina Crowley       F 45-49       2/62       26:10       50:59    8:02     1:14:38
96    Evan Rayburn           M 25-29       4/42       25:34       50:13    8:04     1:14:59
97    Julie Shelton          F 35-39      9/106       24:20       49:21    8:05     1:15:03
98    Robby Wellington       M 25-29       5/42       26:17       51:01    8:05     1:15:08
99    William Davis          M 55-59       2/52       25:18       50:16    8:06     1:15:18
100   Emma Off               F 35-39     10/106       25:36       51:01    8:06     1:15:19
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101   Hayden Lyons           M 15-18       4/11       25:49       51:14    8:07     1:15:28
102   Eric Lies              M 40-44      13/52       25:15       50:39    8:08     1:15:31
103   Stephanie Meade        F 35-39     11/106       25:35       51:01    8:08     1:15:34
104   Andrew Bird            M 30-34       5/47       23:48       48:50    8:08     1:15:35
105   Elle Kaiser            F 30-34       7/92       24:42       50:11    8:08     1:15:39
106   Cindy Register         F 60-64       1/37       25:10       50:27    8:09     1:15:45
107   Karly Frye             F 25-29       6/88       25:34       50:52    8:10     1:15:51
108   Robert Fecher          M 35-39      13/58       25:05       50:32    8:11     1:15:58
109   Keith Vinson           M 50-54       4/44       25:37       51:03    8:11     1:15:59
110   Sarah Schaefer         F 30-34       8/92       24:56       50:21    8:11     1:16:02
111   Ellen Renner           F 35-39     12/106       25:43       51:06    8:11     1:16:02
112   David Moerlein         M 45-49       9/41       25:59       51:27    8:11     1:16:02
113   Ian Coverstone         M 19-24       9/28       25:23       50:54    8:12     1:16:08
114   Stephanie Schroeder    F 25-29       7/88       25:30       50:57    8:12     1:16:16
115   Rick Finn              M 50-54       5/44       25:40       50:50    8:13     1:16:18
117   Nathan Francis         M 15-18       5/11       26:58       52:29    8:13     1:16:20
118   Ken Peterson           M 30-34       7/47       27:19       52:51    8:13     1:16:21
119   Stewart Stanley        M 40-44      14/52       26:09       51:24    8:13     1:16:21
120   Evan Parhad            M 15-18       6/11       27:01       52:31    8:13     1:16:23
121   Ali Alurovic           F 30-34       9/92       26:18       52:17    8:14     1:16:28
122   Walter Hanson          M 55-59       3/52       25:20       51:02    8:14     1:16:31
123   Colin Brooks           M 40-44      15/52       26:38       51:59    8:14     1:16:34
124   Edward Nagel           M 55-59       4/52       24:49       50:26    8:15     1:16:37
125   Carter Schrock         M 15-18       7/11       25:54       52:29    8:15     1:16:40
126   Casie Reed             F 30-34      10/92       25:57       51:39    8:15     1:16:42
127   Rich Webber            M 55-59       5/52       26:00       52:13    8:15     1:16:42
128   Crystal Lyons          F 40-44       9/84       25:49       51:26    8:15     1:16:42
129   Dalton Finnell         M 50-54       6/44       24:20       50:46    8:16     1:16:47
130   Tracy Decourcy         F 60-64       2/37       25:52       51:29    8:16     1:16:49
131   Shelby Stoll           F 30-34      11/92       25:59       51:37    8:16     1:16:49
132   Robert Swinford        M 30-34       8/47       26:50       52:05    8:17     1:16:59
133   Bob Saelinger          M 65-69       1/21       25:46       51:31    8:17     1:16:59
134   Kevin Johnston         M 60-64       2/38       24:58       50:40    8:17     1:17:02
135   Laura Rangel Rodriguez F 25-29       8/88       25:15       50:53    8:18     1:17:04
136   Michael Shewmon        M 35-39      14/58       26:18       52:17    8:18     1:17:04
137   Emma Starkey           F 25-29       9/88       26:02       51:55    8:18     1:17:09
138   Emily Egbers           F 25-29      10/88       25:14       51:11    8:18     1:17:11
139   Molly James Murphy     F 25-29      11/88       26:02       51:55    8:18     1:17:11
140   Ben Sherwood           M 19-24      10/28       27:11       52:35    8:19     1:17:19
141   Sarah Lewis            F 50-54       3/76       25:53       51:51    8:20     1:17:29
142   Nicholas Mihailoff     M 19-24      11/28       24:55       51:00    8:24     1:18:07
143   John Dougherty         M 55-59       6/52       26:06       52:23    8:25     1:18:10
144   Miles Bocock           M 35-39      15/58       26:27       52:34    8:26     1:18:22
145   Jonathan Beuvart       M 40-44      16/52       25:20       52:07    8:27     1:18:27
146   Aj Foster              M 30-34       9/47       26:30       52:46    8:27     1:18:35
147   Sarah Vinson           F 30-34      12/92       27:15       53:13    8:28     1:18:37
148   Samantha Anderson      F 35-39     13/106       26:03       52:21    8:28     1:18:38
149   Garrett Briscoe        M 19-24      12/28       27:02       52:57    8:30     1:18:55
150   W. Jamie Ruehl         M 45-49      10/41       27:56       53:15    8:30     1:18:58
151   Stephanie Lallement    F 50-54       4/76       26:45       53:51    8:30     1:19:02
152   David Sferrella        M 55-59       7/52       27:18       54:12    8:32     1:19:13
153   Cassie Miller          F 30-34      13/92       26:13       53:00    8:32     1:19:21
154   Joe Brinkmann          M 60-64       3/38       26:15       53:09    8:32     1:19:21
155   Amy Mees               F 55-59       3/52       27:06       53:33    8:33     1:19:23
156   Sergio Munda           M 50-54       7/44       25:09       53:24    8:33     1:19:24
157   Cal Russell            M 30-34      10/47       26:31       52:31    8:33     1:19:30
158   Tj Kell                M 35-39      16/58       26:04       52:49    8:34     1:19:41
159   Charles Tavner         M 50-54       8/44       28:07       54:38    8:36     1:19:51
160   Pamela Coleman         F 35-39     14/106       25:53       52:39    8:36     1:19:53
161   Bob Karle              M 60-64       4/38       26:40       53:45    8:37     1:20:00
162   Nick Workman           M 35-39      17/58       25:58       52:12    8:37     1:20:07
163   Laura Stackhouse       F 40-44      10/84       28:01       54:27    8:38     1:20:17
164   Randy Ketterer         M 60-64       5/38       26:16       53:11    8:39     1:20:24
165   Brian White            M 40-44      17/52       27:21       54:28    8:40     1:20:30
166   Christina Poole        F 19-24       6/46       27:10       54:04    8:40     1:20:33
167   Elizabeth Jenkins      F 45-49       3/62       27:03       53:47    8:40     1:20:35
168   Kathleen Coffaro       F 40-44      11/84       26:26       53:13    8:40     1:20:36
169   Broderick Giles        M YOUTH        1/6       26:54       53:26    8:41     1:20:37
170   Brian Giles            M YOUTH        2/6       26:53       53:26    8:41     1:20:37
171   Kathy Davis            F 55-59       4/52       28:30       54:30    8:41     1:20:38
172   Jenny Pustinger        F 60-64       3/37       26:17       53:31    8:41     1:20:39
173   Stacey Long            F 50-54       5/76       27:03       53:54    8:41     1:20:40
174   Brooks Billingsley     F 15-18       3/13       27:16       54:38    8:41     1:20:41
175   Sarah Rieger           F 15-18       4/13       27:16       54:38    8:41     1:20:41
176   Evan Frank             M 35-39      18/58       27:36       54:20    8:41     1:20:43
177   Bob Vogel              M 45-49      11/41       27:28       54:08    8:41     1:20:44
178   Tracy Moody Cessna     F 35-39     15/106       27:04       54:11    8:41     1:20:46
179   Brianne Runyan         F 35-39     16/106       26:14       52:54    8:42     1:20:49
180   Daniel Flora           M 45-49      12/41       27:58       56:01    8:42     1:20:52
181   Ben Schweinberg        M 19-24      13/28       26:03       53:14    8:43     1:20:58
182   David Myers            M 25-29       6/42       27:41       54:17    8:43     1:21:02
183   Julie Coomer           F 45-49       4/62       28:03       53:11    8:43     1:21:03
184   David Woeltz           M 30-34      11/47       27:25       54:40    8:43     1:21:03
185   Michael Maloney        M 19-24      14/28       27:37       54:24    8:43     1:21:04
186   Morgan Maloney         F 19-24       7/46       27:37       54:24    8:44     1:21:05
187   Jen Cline              F 45-49       5/62       27:40       54:41    8:44     1:21:07
188   Michael McKee          M 50-54       9/44       26:23       53:37    8:44     1:21:08
189   Scott Kohls            M 45-49      13/41       27:56       54:57    8:44     1:21:13
190   Ann Gruenbacher        F 60-64       4/37       27:46       54:59    8:45     1:21:17
191   Matthew Coggeshall     M 25-29       7/42       27:20       54:51    8:45     1:21:19
192   Mary Timmons           F 25-29      12/88       25:55       54:18    8:46     1:21:24
193   Thomas Dankenbring     M 65-69       2/21       27:16       54:48    8:46     1:21:25
194   Lauren Berger          F 35-39     17/106       27:15       54:26    8:46     1:21:32
195   Andy Thaman            M 40-44      18/52       28:28       55:20    8:47     1:21:35
196   Kate Broering          F 35-39     18/106       27:15       54:51    8:47     1:21:38
197   Lauren Worley          F 40-44      12/84       27:07       54:19    8:47     1:21:40
198   Greta Davis            F 19-24       8/46       27:07       54:20    8:47     1:21:41
199   Christin Bohrofen      F 45-49       6/62       27:03       54:36    8:48     1:21:42
200   Jonah Hermes           M 19-24      15/28       29:08       56:46    8:48     1:21:45
201   Erin Cotner            F 40-44      13/84       27:30       54:40    8:48     1:21:49
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202   Keith Rader            M 55-59       8/52       27:40       54:59    8:49     1:21:52
203   Wes Groves             M 35-39      19/58       27:30       55:08    8:49     1:21:53
204   Meredith Bechtle       F 35-39     19/106       27:13       54:43    8:49     1:21:54
205   Emily Oubre            F 35-39     20/106       26:52       54:31    8:50     1:22:02
206   David Gunn             M 55-59       9/52       27:13       55:03    8:50     1:22:03
207   Rob Rice               M 55-59      10/52       27:10       54:46    8:50     1:22:05
208   Susan Wallace          F 40-44      14/84       27:12       54:56    8:50     1:22:06
209   Brian Frey             M 60-64       6/38       28:18       55:01    8:50     1:22:07
210   Mark Thackeray         M 55-59      11/52       28:18       55:13    8:50     1:22:07
211   Jonathan Veneman       M 45-49      14/41       27:22       54:23    8:52     1:22:22
212   Emma Wilkins           F 30-34      14/92       29:49       57:04    8:52     1:22:26
213   Ryan Wilkins           M 30-34      12/47       29:48       57:03    8:52     1:22:26
214   Steven Broughton       M 30-34      13/47       31:23       56:15    8:52     1:22:28
215   Bob Schmitz            M 55-59      12/52       28:00       55:26    8:53     1:22:35
216   Ryan Brew              M 30-34      14/47       27:49       55:31    8:54     1:22:40
217   Joshua Garland         M 35-39      20/58       29:48       57:04    8:54     1:22:41
218   Scott Liston           M 60-64       7/38       28:02       55:57    8:55     1:22:50
219   Venkat Naidu Jakkula   M 45-49      15/41       27:16       54:37    8:55     1:22:51
220   Valerie Walch          F 19-24       9/46       28:45       56:44    8:55     1:22:56
221   Patrice Lallement      M 50-54      10/44       27:38       55:33    8:56     1:22:57
222   Ken Nakakura           M 30-34      15/47       29:50       57:16    8:57     1:23:07
223   Michael Hetzel         M 50-54      11/44       28:10       56:24    8:58     1:23:16
224   Mark Reed              M 35-39      21/58       29:46       57:58    8:58     1:23:23
225   Kayla McCord           F 30-34      15/92       28:01       55:54    8:59     1:23:27
226   David McCord           M 35-39      22/58       28:01       55:54    8:59     1:23:27
227   Margaret Roberts       F 30-34      16/92       27:41       55:56    9:00     1:23:33
228   Karen Murphy           F 50-54       6/76       28:51       56:19    9:00     1:23:35
229   Dustin Steelman        M 40-44      19/52       28:28       57:33    9:00     1:23:41
230   Eleanor Cook           F 30-34      17/92       27:31       55:32    9:01     1:23:43
231   David Texter           M 50-54      12/44       27:50       56:11    9:01     1:23:51
232   Jacob Heck             M 25-29       8/42       27:13       55:21    9:02     1:23:58
233   Cynthia Richmond       F 45-49       7/62       28:12       56:15    9:03     1:24:04
234   Adam Baker             M 25-29       9/42       30:10       58:30    9:03     1:24:09
235   David Miller           M 50-54      13/44       27:56       55:52    9:04     1:24:13
236   Zach Cole              M 40-44      20/52       28:59       57:07    9:04     1:24:16
237   Elaine Feldman         F 25-29      13/88       27:53       55:36    9:05     1:24:21
238   Jed Wentz              M 35-39      23/58       27:09       55:28    9:05     1:24:22
239   Brian Ballman          M 55-59      13/52       29:21       57:44    9:05     1:24:25
240   Kara Shay              F 50-54       7/76       27:26       55:52    9:06     1:24:30
241   Thomas O'Brien         M 45-49      16/41       28:43       57:40    9:06     1:24:34
242   Tom Duncan             M 45-49      17/41       28:04       56:25    9:06     1:24:34
243   Casey Hinkel           F 35-39     21/106       28:22       56:18    9:07     1:24:38
244   Marissa Barnes         F 50-54       8/76       28:20       56:53    9:07     1:24:39
245   Kim Krizelman          F 45-49       8/62       29:11       57:35    9:07     1:24:45
246   Emily Wall             F 40-44      15/84       29:04       56:44    9:08     1:24:50
247   Jeff Heidelberg        M 30-34      16/47       28:00       56:42    9:08     1:24:57
248   Courtney Tadic         F 25-29      14/88       28:00       56:14    9:09     1:25:01
249   Yasuhide Kuwabara      M 45-49      18/41       27:05       55:05    9:10     1:25:09
250   Alison Black           F 45-49       9/62       28:33       57:11    9:10     1:25:10
251   Farley Flynn           M 55-59      14/52       27:47       56:59    9:10     1:25:13
252   Katie Huster           F 19-24      10/46       28:47       56:31    9:10     1:25:15
253   Cameron Adams          M 25-29      10/42       27:45       56:04    9:11     1:25:20
254   Joe Singer             M 35-39      24/58       28:01       56:20    9:12     1:25:28
255   Steven Cropper         M 40-44      21/52       28:38       57:15    9:12     1:25:28
256   Kristen Meadows        F 40-44      16/84       27:42       50:52    9:12     1:25:29
257   Michelle Frey          F 55-59       5/52       30:25       57:54    9:12     1:25:32
258   Joe Griffiths          M 45-49      19/41       29:31       57:58    9:13     1:25:35
259   Jeff McCrory           M 60-64       8/38       28:56       57:57    9:13     1:25:35
260   Savannah Wilber        F 15-18       5/13       27:38       57:46    9:13     1:25:40
261   Nick Ernst             M 25-29      11/42       28:42       57:26    9:13     1:25:42
262   Peter Ungerer          M 35-39      25/58       28:43       57:41    9:14     1:25:45
263   Rebecca Stock          F 30-34      18/92       28:39       57:19    9:14     1:25:52
264   Michael Holt           M 40-44      22/52       28:06       57:22    9:15     1:25:59
265   Nicholas Spangler      M 19-24      16/28       30:28       59:33    9:15     1:25:59
266   Tom Hansen             M 35-39      26/58       29:52       58:42    9:15     1:26:00
267   Ali Hausfeld           F 19-24      11/46       30:28       59:32    9:16     1:26:06
268   Dawn Pursell           F 50-54       9/76       28:26       57:47    9:16     1:26:07
269   Ekaterina Karipova     F 30-34      19/92       29:23       58:33    9:17     1:26:13
270   Nicholas Miller        M 40-44      23/52       30:04       58:07    9:18     1:26:23
271   Allison Cohen          F 35-39     22/106       30:06       58:24    9:18     1:26:25
272   Carey Dorman           M 35-39      27/58       28:57       57:54    9:18     1:26:26
273   Kyle Spanski           M 35-39      28/58       28:51       59:04    9:18     1:26:28
274   Chima John             M 45-49      20/41       28:38       57:16    9:18     1:26:29
275   Megan Olson            F 19-24      12/46       28:44       58:00    9:19     1:26:30
276   Seema Zaveri           F 35-39     23/106       28:34       57:32    9:19     1:26:37
277   Maxwell Leasure        M 19-24      17/28       29:35       59:46    9:19     1:26:39
278   Claire Miller          F 30-34      20/92       29:24       58:09    9:20     1:26:41
279   Christie Bucchi        F 40-44      17/84       30:19       58:56    9:21     1:26:49
280   Erin Goins             F 19-24      13/46       27:17       57:36    9:22     1:26:59
281   Jaime Reiter           F 40-44      18/84       30:47       59:02    9:22     1:27:00
282   Karla Foster           F 40-44      19/84       30:46       59:02    9:22     1:27:00
283   John Rudisill          M 40-44      24/52       27:13       56:31    9:22     1:27:01
284   Lindsey Daria          F 30-34      21/92       28:46       58:03    9:22     1:27:03
285   Landon Roll            M YOUTH        3/6       28:00       57:30    9:22     1:27:03
286   Bryan Brock            M 35-39      29/58       30:28       59:43    9:22     1:27:06
287   Drew Lovell            M 25-29      12/42       29:36       59:23    9:23     1:27:13
288   Jeffrey Krismer        M 35-39      30/58       30:13       54:07    9:24     1:27:20
289   Sean Grisham           M 40-44      25/52       29:52       58:56    9:24     1:27:21
290   John Gesenues          M NOAGE        1/1       28:57       57:56    9:24     1:27:22
291   Leonardo Cifuentes     M 30-34      17/47       32:04     1:01:03    9:25     1:27:26
292   Kourtney Hahn          F 25-29      15/88       28:47       58:15    9:25     1:27:30
293   Jesse Obert            M 40-44      26/52       28:39       58:14    9:25     1:27:30
294   Caroline McGowan       F 25-29      16/88       28:54       57:58    9:25     1:27:33
295   Brian Keiner           M 50-54      14/44       30:04       58:59    9:25     1:27:34
296   Andy Eminger           M 50-54      15/44       27:40       56:49    9:26     1:27:41
297   Logan Darnell          M YOUTH        4/6       29:07       58:21    9:26     1:27:41
298   Chad Luttrell          M 30-34      18/47       28:49       57:47    9:26     1:27:44
299   Teresina Glanton       F 40-44      20/84       30:19     1:00:09    9:26     1:27:44
300   Stephen Grossbart      M 65-69       3/21       27:49       57:05    9:26     1:27:44
301   Sarah Gadlage          F 30-34      22/92       28:48       59:13    9:27     1:27:46
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302   Ian Harty              M 25-29      13/42       29:02       58:02    9:27     1:27:47
303   Brad Felblinger        M 45-49      21/41       28:28       57:43    9:27     1:27:51
304   David Plouffe          M 45-49      22/41       30:51       58:59    9:27     1:27:53
305   Carman Johnson         F 45-49      10/62       30:51     1:00:08    9:28     1:27:54
306   Bradley Prickel        M 30-34      19/47       28:02       57:36    9:28     1:27:57
307   Jolie Scheidt          F 19-24      14/46       29:14       59:10    9:28     1:27:57
308   Nick Jamison           M 25-29      14/42       30:22     1:00:10    9:28     1:27:57
309   Amanda Mitchell        F 30-34      23/92       27:21       55:11    9:28     1:27:57
310   Jessica Sage           F 40-44      21/84       29:15       58:38    9:28     1:27:57
311   Tanner Sherwood        M 25-29      15/42       29:31       58:08    9:28     1:27:58
312   Shaun Inman            M 45-49      23/41       30:12     1:00:14    9:28     1:27:59
313   Desirae Partin         F 30-34      24/92       31:28       59:30    9:28     1:28:00
314   Kandise Marks          F NOAGE        1/3       31:29       59:29    9:28     1:28:01
315   Tanya Perry            F 35-39     24/106       30:14       59:04    9:29     1:28:05
316   Amy Donnellan          F 50-54      10/76       30:14       59:04    9:29     1:28:05
317   Megan Jones            F 30-34      25/92       30:14       59:04    9:29     1:28:05
318   Kate Reed              F 50-54      11/76       30:03       59:01    9:30     1:28:12
319   Jessica Brockman       F 45-49      11/62       29:06       58:23    9:30     1:28:14
320   Gretchen Mahan         F 45-49      12/62       29:24       58:58    9:30     1:28:16
321   Spencer Tingley        M 30-34      20/47       29:06       58:24    9:30     1:28:17
322   David Crookham         M 40-44      27/52       30:22       58:07    9:31     1:28:22
323   Abigail Sturgill       F 30-34      26/92       30:07     1:00:00    9:31     1:28:23
324   Kame Kaneshiro         M 50-54      16/44       29:18       59:07    9:31     1:28:24
325   Chris Rice             M 45-49      24/41       29:48       59:25    9:31     1:28:26
326   Laurel Gillihan        F 30-34      27/92       28:59       58:56    9:31     1:28:26
327   Sammie Marcum          F 19-24      15/46       29:42       59:25    9:32     1:28:35
328   Ryan Davis             M 40-44      28/52       28:39       57:56    9:32     1:28:36
329   Edward Pennington      M 45-49      25/41       31:21     1:00:59    9:32     1:28:40
330   Krista Millan          F NOAGE        2/3       29:21       58:33    9:32     1:28:40
331   Abigail Mast           F 25-29      17/88       29:22       58:33    9:33     1:28:41
332   Mark Yoakum            M 55-59      15/52       29:49       58:56    9:33     1:28:41
333   Marimar Perez          F 25-29      18/88       32:44     1:01:38    9:33     1:28:41
334   Madison Banus          F 19-24      16/46       32:44     1:01:38    9:33     1:28:41
335   David Laroy            M 50-54      17/44                            9:33     1:28:44
336   Caroline Curtin        F 19-24      17/46       31:02     1:00:14    9:34     1:28:51
337   David Curtin           M 30-34      21/47       31:03     1:00:15    9:34     1:28:51
338   Makenna Lavatori       F 25-29      19/88       31:02     1:00:15    9:34     1:28:51
339   Aleksander Briscoe     M 25-29      16/42       30:23     1:00:18    9:34     1:28:53
340   Patricia Trotta        F 55-59       6/52       29:33       59:11    9:34     1:28:57
341   Morgan Peterson        F 30-34      28/92       29:09       59:13    9:35     1:28:59
342   Lucy Kurtz             F 25-29      20/88       32:38     1:02:24    9:35     1:29:00
343   Katherine Blum         F 50-54      12/76       28:36       58:42    9:35     1:29:02
344   Alli Dicke             F 25-29      21/88       30:49       59:45    9:35     1:29:03
345   Michael Charnay        M 35-39      31/58       28:22       58:33    9:35     1:29:04
346   Robert Moul            M 55-59      16/52       28:50       58:31    9:36     1:29:08
347   Melissa Boston         F 50-54      13/76       28:57       58:20    9:36     1:29:09
348   Kimi Page              F 30-34      29/92       28:59       58:55    9:36     1:29:15
349   Kevin Donahoe          M 55-59      17/52       30:09       59:46    9:36     1:29:16
350   Rebecca Templeton      F 50-54      14/76       30:09       59:42    9:36     1:29:16
351   Paul Meredith          M 50-54      18/44       30:28     1:00:01    9:36     1:29:17
352   Suzanne Takas          F 50-54      15/76       29:12       59:11    9:37     1:29:18
353   Jeffery Alt            M 50-54      19/44       29:40       59:17    9:37     1:29:21
354   Billy Rackley          M 45-49      26/41       29:41     1:00:06    9:37     1:29:23
355   Kristi Schmitt         F 40-44      22/84       29:04       58:48    9:38     1:29:29
356   Lydia Magness          F 15-18       6/13       28:16       59:10    9:38     1:29:29
357   Lauren Davis           F 35-39     25/106       30:56     1:00:33    9:38     1:29:32
358   Preston Caldwell       M 30-34      22/47       30:05     1:00:03    9:38     1:29:32
359   Chad Russell           M 45-49      27/41       30:26     1:00:01    9:38     1:29:33
360   Zach Ernst             M 19-24      18/28       28:43       57:33    9:38     1:29:34
361   Jacki Ruschman         F 40-44      23/84       29:47       59:01    9:39     1:29:37
362   Julie Schneider        F 55-59       7/52       29:47       59:39    9:39     1:29:42
363   Kate Rewwer            F 50-54      16/76       30:50     1:01:06    9:39     1:29:43
364   Lora Graentzdoerffer   F 40-44      24/84       29:52     1:00:02    9:40     1:29:47
365   Jonathan Goldman       M 35-39      32/58       29:44       59:22    9:40     1:29:49
366   Ashley Montgomery      F 25-29      22/88       29:59       59:59    9:40     1:29:49
367   Joseph Blankemeyer     M 30-34      23/47       30:57     1:01:32    9:40     1:29:49
368   Heidi Larsen           F 30-34      30/92       30:46     1:00:48    9:40     1:29:50
369   Madeline Mitchell      F 25-29      23/88       30:13     1:00:05    9:40     1:29:51
370   Lanie Gehner           F 15-18       7/13       28:43       58:54    9:40     1:29:53
371   Jerry Moody            M 60-64       9/38       28:36       58:37    9:40     1:29:53
372   Joe Mirus              M 55-59      18/52       28:37       58:38    9:40     1:29:53
373   Thomas Anderson        M 35-39      33/58       31:07     1:00:48    9:41     1:29:59
374   William Cilley         M 60-64      10/38       30:03       59:59    9:41     1:30:00
375   Rose Roberts           F 35-39     26/106       30:55     1:01:05    9:42     1:30:10
376   Gina Brumfield         F 50-54      17/76       31:14     1:01:36    9:42     1:30:11
377   Leyton Brumfield                      0/0       31:14     1:01:36    9:42     1:30:11
378   Kent Allen             M 60-64      11/38       29:29       59:38    9:42     1:30:13
379   Maria Roma             F 25-29      24/88       29:46     1:00:20    9:43     1:30:20
380   Emily Neumann          F 25-29      25/88       30:02     1:00:51    9:44     1:30:23
381   Abbi Denham            F 19-24      18/46       30:03     1:00:51    9:44     1:30:23
382   Rose Mulberry          F 40-44      25/84       30:30       59:58    9:44     1:30:24
383   Michael Zwilling       M 30-34      24/47       31:30     1:01:14    9:44     1:30:30
384   Drew Gordon            M 19-24      19/28       31:25     1:02:14    9:44     1:30:31
385   Jodie Lamping          F 30-34      31/92       30:55     1:01:05    9:45     1:30:32
386   Daniel Sullivan        M 25-29      17/42       30:16     1:00:29    9:45     1:30:35
387   Sandip Patil           M 50-54      20/44       28:29       59:32    9:46     1:30:41
388   Brad McIntosh          M 30-34      25/47       31:37     1:03:02    9:46     1:30:45
389   Lisa Held              F 35-39     27/106       29:47     1:00:15    9:46     1:30:48
390   Melissa Holsinger      F 45-49      13/62       31:35     1:01:12    9:46     1:30:49
391   Lisa Stein             F 50-54      18/76       30:09     1:00:50    9:46     1:30:50
392   Lindsay Stein          F 15-18       8/13       30:09     1:00:50    9:46     1:30:50
393   Marlene Schum          F 60-64       5/37       31:08     1:01:25    9:47     1:30:51
394   Maddie Burdick         F 25-29      26/88     1:30:55        9:54                    
395   Cat Makarewich         F 40-44      26/84       29:43       59:56    9:47     1:30:59
396   Perrin Long            F 25-29      27/88       29:57     1:01:57    9:48     1:31:00
397   Karina Osterday        F 55-59       8/52       31:23     1:02:03    9:49     1:31:10
398   Paul Seibert           M 60-64      12/38       29:47     1:00:09    9:49     1:31:12
399   Mallory Frangiosa      F 25-29      28/88       30:21     1:01:58    9:50     1:31:21
400   Kathryn Lindeman       F 45-49      14/62       30:20     1:01:04    9:50     1:31:26
401   Christiane Sweeney     F 30-34      32/92       29:55     1:00:47    9:51     1:31:30
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402   David Borreson         M 35-39      34/58       30:13     1:00:14    9:51     1:31:31
403   Julie Tapke            F 25-29      29/88       31:38       56:02    9:51     1:31:31
404   Katie Gabrelcik        F 35-39     28/106       33:36     1:03:15    9:51     1:31:33
405   Nikki Piero-Reeves     F 40-44      27/84       30:51     1:01:01    9:51     1:31:36
406   Julie Burns            F 45-49      15/62       31:41     1:02:14    9:52     1:31:40
407   Brad King              M 40-44      29/52       30:38     1:00:19    9:52     1:31:40
408   Glen Moore             M 50-54      21/44       30:31     1:01:09    9:52     1:31:42
409   Stephanie Camisak      F 35-39     29/106       33:36     1:03:15    9:52     1:31:42
410   Thomas Brice           M 45-49      28/41       30:30     1:01:35    9:52     1:31:43
411   Alex Carroll           M 19-24      20/28       32:04     1:02:47    9:53     1:31:46
412   Casey Wakefield        M 25-29      18/42       31:33     1:02:28    9:53     1:31:50
413   Sahar Kashan           F 25-29      30/88       32:49     1:03:12    9:53     1:31:50
414   Susan Hunt             F 50-54      19/76       29:21     1:00:37    9:53     1:31:54
415   Cindy Preston          F 60-64       6/37       30:16     1:02:26    9:53     1:31:55
416   Marco 'Ventusr' Orso   M 30-34      26/47       28:51       59:48    9:53     1:31:55
417   Alex Regina            M 45-49      29/41       30:18     1:00:47    9:54     1:31:59
418   Ali Kell               F 35-39     30/106       30:53     1:01:37    9:54     1:31:59
419   Laura Langenhop        F 35-39     31/106       30:11     1:00:22    9:54     1:32:04
420   Noah Seelhorst         M 25-29      19/42       32:28     1:03:45    9:57     1:32:25
421   Jessica Miller         F 35-39     32/106       31:23     1:02:15    9:57     1:32:26
422   Sydney MacK            F 15-18       9/13       30:06     1:01:15    9:57     1:32:28
423   Susan MacK             F 40-44      28/84       30:07     1:01:15    9:57     1:32:29
424   Linda Sauer            F 35-39     33/106       29:30       59:51    9:57     1:32:30
425   Tanner Williams        M 35-39      35/58       29:29       59:51    9:57     1:32:30
426   Isabelle Guerreau      F 19-24      19/46       31:05     1:02:08    9:58     1:32:35
427   Jacob Davis            M 25-29      20/42       32:14     1:03:04    9:58     1:32:36
428   Mason McCosham         M 25-29      21/42       32:14     1:03:05    9:58     1:32:36
429   Jim Pustinger          M 60-64      13/38       30:42     1:01:48    9:59     1:32:43
430   Ritam Dasgupta         M 35-39      36/58       30:40     1:01:49   10:00     1:32:53
431   Alexandra Geimeier     F 35-39     34/106       30:26     1:02:30   10:00     1:32:55
432   Susanna Cruser         F 45-49      16/62       31:35     1:02:34   10:00     1:33:00
433   Amanda Hayes           F 35-39     35/106       31:35     1:02:54   10:01     1:33:03
434   Bethany Hamann         F 35-39     36/106       31:23     1:02:34   10:01     1:33:03
435   Landen Lewis           M YOUTH        5/6       30:50     1:02:10   10:01     1:33:06
436   Lanny Tran             M 50-54      22/44       26:01       59:41   10:01     1:33:08
437   Lena Grote             F 35-39     37/106       30:58     1:02:37   10:02     1:33:11
438   Ash Hajjar             F 35-39     38/106       30:59     1:02:38   10:02     1:33:12
439   Laura Brown            F 35-39     39/106       31:15     1:02:16   10:02     1:33:13
440   Shelby Ouderkirk       F 30-34      33/92       31:15     1:02:16   10:02     1:33:13
441   Jennifer Conrard       F 50-54      20/76       30:27     1:01:46   10:03     1:33:22
442   Jeff Capannari         M 35-39      37/58       32:15     1:03:25   10:04     1:33:31
443   Alyson Kazee           F 30-34      34/92       32:43     1:03:45   10:04     1:33:37
444   Julie Langhals         F 30-34      35/92       32:42     1:03:46   10:04     1:33:37
445   Amanda Palmer          F 35-39     40/106       32:43     1:03:45   10:04     1:33:37
446   Megan Snider           F 30-34      36/92       30:50     1:02:11   10:05     1:33:40
447   Benjamin Pendery       M 25-29      22/42       30:23     1:01:53   10:06     1:33:50
448   Kendall Glover         M 60-64      14/38       32:09     1:03:31   10:06     1:33:52
449   Elyssa Elder           F 40-44      29/84       30:56     1:02:22   10:06     1:33:54
450   Holden Yoder           M 19-24      21/28       29:46     1:00:13   10:06     1:33:56
451   James Kirby            M 45-49      30/41       30:00     1:02:02   10:08     1:34:08
452   Jacob Harney           M 25-29      23/42       28:01     1:00:47   10:08     1:34:10
453   Melisa Gruss           F 40-44      30/84       31:42     1:03:13   10:09     1:34:16
454   Brandon Tabor          M 45-49      31/41       31:38     1:02:56   10:09     1:34:16
455   Taylor Schnieders      F 30-34      37/92       31:14     1:02:30   10:09     1:34:19
456   Shawn Nakakura         M 25-29      24/42       31:12     1:03:01   10:10     1:34:24
457   Rich Williams          M 50-54      23/44       32:50     1:04:24   10:10     1:34:26
458   Maddie Shiparski       F 25-29      31/88       31:23     1:02:30   10:10     1:34:32
459   Paul Waller            M 30-34      27/47       31:57     1:03:25   10:11     1:34:38
460   Robert Doherty         M 65-69       4/21       30:24     1:02:45   10:12     1:34:52
461   Gresner Colaco         M 35-39      38/58       31:55     1:03:45   10:13     1:34:59
462   Ellen Carlson          F 40-44      31/84       32:45     1:04:10   10:15     1:35:15
463   Kelli Fohl             F 40-44      32/84       32:46     1:04:10   10:15     1:35:16
464   Emily Bailer           F 25-29      32/88       31:17     1:04:02   10:15     1:35:20
465   Cheryl Higham          F 50-54      21/76       31:13     1:02:59   10:16     1:35:26
466   Julie Anderson         F 65-69       1/26       31:43     1:03:37   10:16     1:35:28
467   Lara Dorenkemper       F 55-59       9/52       31:27     1:03:37   10:17     1:35:33
468   Emma Bracey            F 55-59      10/52       32:12     1:03:22   10:17     1:35:37
469   Ellie Orth             F 15-18      10/13       32:13     1:03:23   10:17     1:35:37
470   Holger Aurnhammer      M 50-54      24/44       30:52     1:03:08   10:18     1:35:40
471   Eric Fancher           M 35-39      39/58       31:01     1:03:19   10:18     1:35:44
472   Melinda Doll-Garvey    F 50-54      22/76       32:28     1:04:12   10:19     1:35:49
473   Amanda Barlag          F 35-39     41/106       31:59     1:03:57   10:19     1:35:49
474   Gabrielle Wolfe        F 30-34      38/92       32:31     1:04:15   10:19     1:35:50
475   Tami Lawson            F 35-39     42/106       31:19     1:03:41   10:19     1:35:51
476   Lisa Bush              F 40-44      33/84       32:50     1:04:55   10:19     1:35:54
477   Jie Zhang              M 35-39      40/58       33:41     1:05:51   10:20     1:35:58
478   Ron Sexton             M 65-69       5/21       31:32     1:03:48   10:21     1:36:07
479   Kasey Cottier          M 25-29      25/42       28:29     1:00:20   10:21     1:36:11
480   Danielle Howard        F 25-29      33/88       32:29     1:04:44   10:21     1:36:12
481   Ben Mortimer           M 40-44      30/52       32:41     1:05:22   10:21     1:36:14
482   Fran Meyer             F 40-44      34/84       32:41     1:05:21   10:21     1:36:14
483   Connor Langfels        M 25-29      26/42       29:53     1:01:57   10:22     1:36:16
484   Megan Hill             F 30-34      39/92       31:07     1:03:42   10:22     1:36:18
485   Steve Dreyer                          0/0       31:48     1:04:09   10:22     1:36:21
486   Isabelle Gengler       F 35-39     43/106       31:31     1:03:20   10:22     1:36:24
487   Gerald Vuolo           M 40-44      31/52       31:29     1:03:21   10:22     1:36:24
488   Ron Burch              M 60-64      15/38       31:10     1:03:35   10:23     1:36:33
489   William Mees           M 60-64      16/38       31:49     1:04:13   10:24     1:36:36
490   Jeffrey Schwab         M 55-59      19/52       31:25     1:03:32   10:24     1:36:41
491   Gannon Tagher          F 45-49      17/62       33:00     1:04:43   10:24     1:36:43
492   Melissa Barker         F 45-49      18/62       32:10     1:04:33   10:25     1:36:44
493   Michael Anadio         M 40-44      32/52       31:37     1:03:20   10:25     1:36:50
494   Megan Katt             F 30-34      40/92       32:30     1:05:46   10:25     1:36:50
495   Aaron Barrett          M 45-49      32/41       32:32     1:05:02   10:26     1:36:56
496   Kelli Schum            F 25-29      34/88       32:13     1:04:35   10:26     1:36:56
497   Paul Groh              M 60-64      17/38       30:10     1:02:05   10:26     1:36:57
498   Katherine Grethel      F 25-29      35/88       32:16     1:04:39   10:26     1:37:00
499   Kelsey Stratman        F 25-29      36/88       33:35     1:06:02   10:26     1:37:02
500   Sarah McDaniel         F 30-34      41/92       31:06     1:04:05   10:27     1:37:09
501   Cathy Everson          F 60-64       7/37       31:08     1:04:05   10:27     1:37:09

Generated April 1, 2026 at 7:12 PM 5/12



Heart Mini Marathon 2024 - 15K Mini Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
502   Brenda Pauly           F 60-64       8/37       31:18     1:04:23   10:27     1:37:11
503   Casey Guilfoyle        F 60-64       9/37       32:19     1:04:36   10:28     1:37:14
504   Kim Tiemeier           F 50-54      23/76       31:26       56:59   10:28     1:37:17
505   Gillian Miller         F 19-24      20/46       31:25     1:03:16   10:28     1:37:17
506   Kate Gibler            F 25-29      37/88       31:26     1:03:16   10:28     1:37:17
507   Emily Minardi          F 45-49      19/62       31:37     1:03:55   10:29     1:37:23
508   Heather Montag-Bacon   F 45-49      20/62       31:53     1:04:13   10:29     1:37:29
509   Kathy Rand             F 55-59      11/52       32:36     1:05:03   10:30     1:37:32
510   Bartley Morrisroe      M 40-44      33/52       31:50     1:05:27   10:31     1:37:40
511   Elizabeth Kester       F 25-29      38/88       32:37     1:05:38   10:31     1:37:41
512   Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F 45-49      21/62       33:52     1:06:07   10:31     1:37:45
513   Suzanne Matunis        F 60-64      10/37       31:38     1:04:22   10:32     1:37:52
514   Harlan Moretz          M 15-18       8/11       33:16     1:04:59   10:32     1:37:56
515   Nicole Pek             F 30-34      42/92       33:47     1:06:19   10:33     1:38:00
516   Emily Handlon          F 30-34      43/92       32:31     1:05:48   10:33     1:38:01
517   Jim Ohler              M 25-29      27/42       33:33     1:06:14   10:34     1:38:10
518   Jordan Schuster        F 30-34      44/92       33:07     1:06:06   10:34     1:38:12
519   Andrew Phelps          M 40-44      34/52       34:14     1:06:48   10:34     1:38:14
520   Elizabeth Kloppenborg  F 65-69       2/26       33:16     1:06:15   10:34     1:38:16
521   Jessica Wabler         F 45-49      22/62       32:15     1:05:45   10:35     1:38:22
522   Laura Finch            F 35-39     44/106       33:47     1:06:30   10:35     1:38:25
523   Lauren Boehmker        F 40-44      35/84       33:46     1:06:30   10:35     1:38:25
524   Abby Wessling                         0/0       33:47     1:06:30   10:35     1:38:26
525   Emily Teter            F 25-29      39/88       34:08     1:06:43   10:36     1:38:30
526   Elise Owen             F 25-29      40/88       34:08     1:06:42   10:36     1:38:30
527   Richard Hajjar         M 35-39      41/58       31:00     1:03:37   10:37     1:38:38
528   Lillian Bergman        F 30-34      45/92       32:52     1:05:59   10:38     1:38:45
529   Katie Smith            F 30-34      46/92       32:53     1:06:00   10:38     1:38:46
530   Hauna Laine            F 30-34      47/92       34:57     1:08:20   10:39     1:38:55
531   Justin Laine           M 35-39      42/58       34:57     1:08:20   10:39     1:38:55
532   Amy Hopkins            F 55-59      12/52       32:00     1:05:18   10:39     1:39:01
533   Christopher Ash        M 35-39      43/58       31:09     1:04:22   10:40     1:39:03
534   Vicki Wiesman          F 50-54      24/76       33:02     1:06:17   10:40     1:39:09
535   Abbie Lynch            F 25-29      41/88       31:50     1:05:34   10:41     1:39:17
536   Charles Hardebeck      M 70-74        1/7       35:01     1:07:59   10:41     1:39:18
537   Christina Hardebeck    F 35-39     45/106       35:02     1:07:59   10:41     1:39:18
538   Leslie Mueller         F 40-44      36/84       32:21     1:06:37   10:41     1:39:18
539   Guido Bresolin         M 60-64      18/38       33:18     1:07:09   10:42     1:39:28
540   Julie Rauch            F 50-54      25/76       33:02     1:06:10   10:42     1:39:29
541   Scott Boden            M 55-59      20/52       31:35     1:04:37   10:42     1:39:29
542   Sandy Assum            F 65-69       3/26       32:47     1:06:09   10:43     1:39:34
543   Stephanie Casanova     F 35-39     46/106       32:00     1:05:07   10:43     1:39:36
544   Lori Timpone           F 30-34      48/92       33:10     1:06:32   10:44     1:39:42
545   Rachele Eckler         F 35-39     47/106       34:11     1:07:23   10:45     1:39:54
546   Steve Madden           M 65-69       6/21       32:43     1:06:23   10:45     1:39:54
547   Tim Schwierling        M 50-54      25/44       34:14     1:07:26   10:45     1:39:56
548   Emily Hiatt            F 19-24      21/46       34:53     1:07:58   10:45     1:39:57
549   Lisa Kelly             F 35-39     48/106       31:38     1:04:59   10:46     1:40:05
550   Tonya Mestemaker       F 55-59      13/52       33:22     1:07:11   10:47     1:40:09
551   Samuel Bonekamp        M 30-34      28/47       31:41     1:05:43   10:47     1:40:10
552   Jeff Watern            M 60-64      19/38       32:54     1:06:37   10:47     1:40:11
553   Alan Riney             M 60-64      20/38       31:53     1:03:32   10:47     1:40:12
554   Mike Stella            M 55-59      21/52       31:54     1:03:35   10:47     1:40:13
555   Sam Lorio              M 55-59      22/52       32:22     1:05:44   10:47     1:40:13
556   Phil Smith             M 50-54      26/44       32:51     1:06:38   10:47     1:40:15
557   Mary Eck               F 45-49      23/62       32:43     1:06:54   10:47     1:40:17
558   Jeff Kuhns             M 40-44      35/52       32:43     1:05:52   10:48     1:40:21
559   Noah Schalck           M 25-29      28/42       31:51     1:05:33   10:48     1:40:23
560   Julie Paeltz           F 55-59      14/52       33:16     1:07:14   10:48     1:40:26
561   Kim Croft              F 55-59      15/52       33:26     1:07:14   10:49     1:40:28
562   Brian Lenahan          M 35-39      44/58       31:58     1:05:18   10:50     1:40:41
563   Samantha Mullan        F 35-39     49/106       34:22     1:07:34   10:50     1:40:41
564   Nicki Smith            F 35-39     50/106       34:22     1:07:34   10:50     1:40:41
565   Katie Lenahan          F 35-39     51/106       31:59     1:05:19   10:50     1:40:41
566   David Colantonio       M 25-29      29/42       33:40     1:07:30   10:50     1:40:43
567   Lindenn Haamid         M 15-18       9/11       30:22     1:01:52   10:50     1:40:43
568   Bear Sheppard          M 50-54      27/44       32:45     1:06:46   10:50     1:40:45
569   David Lenahan          M 70-74        2/7       32:02     1:05:22   10:50     1:40:45
570   Christi Strole         F 35-39     52/106       31:21     1:05:28   10:51     1:40:46
571   Katy McFarland         F 25-29      42/88       34:08     1:07:07   10:51     1:40:48
572   Carson Hartlage        F 25-29      43/88       34:08     1:07:33   10:51     1:40:50
573   Christopher Towe       M 40-44      36/52       32:46     1:06:46   10:51     1:40:52
574   Josh Kassman           M 25-29      30/42       35:31     1:09:41   10:53     1:41:07
575   Paul Smith             M 60-64      21/38       33:01     1:06:31   10:53     1:41:07
576   Adam Templeton         M 50-54      28/44       34:50     1:08:55   10:53     1:41:09
577   Jack Defevers          M 55-59      23/52       32:05     1:04:35   10:53     1:41:13
578   Carolyn Karageorges    F 50-54      26/76       32:21     1:06:37   10:54     1:41:15
579   Tammy Trenaman                        0/0       33:10     1:06:14   10:54     1:41:16
580   Chris Lipps            M 40-44      37/52       34:54     1:08:51   10:54     1:41:17
581   Samantha Ryan          F 30-34      49/92       34:43     1:08:25   10:54     1:41:18
582   Trevor Collinsworth    M 30-34      29/47       34:01     1:08:36   10:55     1:41:24
583   Craig Gauden           M 30-34      30/47       32:27     1:07:15   10:55     1:41:27
584   Ellen Hokkanen         F 35-39     53/106       32:56     1:07:09   10:55     1:41:29
585   Casey Williams         M 35-39      45/58       32:56     1:07:09   10:55     1:41:30
586   Alexis Corcoran        F 25-29      44/88       34:10     1:07:34   10:55     1:41:30
587   Jackson Pawlowicz      M 19-24      22/28       34:17     1:08:25   10:56     1:41:38
588   Brandon James          M 35-39      46/58       36:00     1:09:32   10:56     1:41:41
589   Kristina Casos         F 25-29      45/88       34:08     1:07:34   10:57     1:41:43
590   Nora Lakes             F 25-29      46/88       34:08     1:08:02   10:57     1:41:43
591   Richard Towner         M 60-64      22/38       30:18     1:06:32   10:58     1:41:51
592   Tiffany Brandabur      F 50-54      27/76       34:05     1:08:10   10:58     1:41:59
593   Jessica Marischen      F 50-54      28/76       34:05     1:08:10   10:58     1:42:00
594   Sarah Johnston         F 19-24      22/46       32:18     1:07:02   10:59     1:42:09
595   Bethany Derhodes       F 45-49      24/62       35:55     1:09:10   11:00     1:42:12
596   Ryan Green             M 25-29      31/42       35:25     1:08:48   11:00     1:42:15
597   Kayla Volkerding       F 30-34      50/92       32:22     1:08:08   11:00     1:42:16
598   Ryan Hignite           M 30-34      31/47       31:42     1:05:56   11:00     1:42:16
599   Jade Clasby            F 19-24      23/46       33:32     1:08:37   11:00     1:42:18
600   Allison Simonson       F 30-34      51/92       32:12     1:07:16   11:01     1:42:22
601   Jess Rinehart          F 30-34      52/92       34:58     1:09:16   11:01     1:42:25
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602   Amanda Walters         F 25-29      47/88       33:15     1:07:59   11:02     1:42:29
603   Joseph Henkel          M 40-44      38/52       34:20     1:08:46   11:02     1:42:31
604   Alisha Best            F 25-29      48/88       30:58     1:04:12   11:03     1:42:42
605   Amber Hoevener         F 45-49      25/62       33:20     1:07:56   11:04     1:42:46
606   Hal Jankowski          M 40-44      39/52       34:14     1:08:21   11:04     1:42:51
607   Tony McCosham          M 40-44      40/52       35:04     1:10:09   11:04     1:42:53
608   Angie Crowell          F 40-44      37/84                 1:06:18   11:04     1:42:53
609   Leisa Frooman          F 60-64      11/37       34:19     1:08:59   11:05     1:42:58
610   John Griffith          M 55-59      24/52       32:42     1:07:45   11:05     1:43:04
611   Frank Osborne          M 75          1/12       34:04     1:08:35   11:06     1:43:05
612   Connor Darnell         M 15-18      10/11       31:23     1:05:04   11:06     1:43:08
613   Jamie Berling          F 35-39     54/106       33:15     1:08:24   11:06     1:43:10
614   Celeste Keiser         F 55-59      16/52       34:18     1:08:54   11:06     1:43:11
615   Jody Bergman           F 55-59      17/52       34:18     1:08:54   11:06     1:43:11
616   Leslie Deckter         F 40-44      38/84       34:17     1:09:11   11:07     1:43:16
617   Brad Franz             M 40-44      41/52       33:04     1:06:23   11:07     1:43:16
618   Andrew Wright          M 45-49      33/41       34:18     1:09:11   11:07     1:43:17
619   Brandon Geske          M 25-29      32/42       34:09     1:08:58   11:07     1:43:19
620   John Cullen            M 55-59      25/52       33:03     1:07:24   11:07     1:43:21
621   Chad Mysonhimer        M 30-34      32/47       31:39     1:05:04   11:08     1:43:26
622   Katie Bailey           F 35-39     55/106       34:35     1:09:57   11:08     1:43:32
623   Mallory Phillips       F 35-39     56/106       33:22     1:08:12   11:08     1:43:32
624   Jason Scroggs          M 50-54      29/44       33:22     1:08:13   11:08     1:43:33
625   Raymond Najem          M 50-54      30/44       33:22     1:08:12   11:09     1:43:33
626   Alaina Bidlack         F 40-44      39/84       34:44     1:09:31   11:09     1:43:35
627   Terra Ryder            F 19-24      24/46       34:08     1:08:48   11:09     1:43:35
628   Derek Hill             M 30-34      33/47       32:02     1:07:04   11:09     1:43:36
629   Katnificent Geiman     F 40-44      40/84       36:03     1:10:43   11:09     1:43:38
630   Tina McMillian         F 45-49      26/62       36:04     1:10:44   11:09     1:43:39
631   Kate Delon             F 25-29      49/88       34:09     1:08:59   11:11     1:44:00
632   Beth Cook              F 45-49      27/62       35:55     1:09:55   11:12     1:44:05
633   Bulbul Bhati           F 19-24      25/46       33:15     1:08:20   11:12     1:44:05
634   Andria Smith           F 45-49      28/62       35:56     1:10:06   11:12     1:44:05
635   Rakin Rahman           M 19-24      23/28       36:05     1:11:57   11:12     1:44:06
636   Kimberly Franks        F 35-39     57/106       33:28     1:08:33   11:12     1:44:07
637   Thomas Croft           M 65-69       7/21       33:32     1:09:55   11:13     1:44:10
638   Mark Muething          M 60-64      23/38       33:32     1:08:03   11:13     1:44:11
639   Steven Hull            M 60-64      24/38       31:08     1:07:01   11:13     1:44:13
640   Chauyie Wei            F 25-29      50/88       34:28     1:08:38   11:13     1:44:13
641   Morgan Boberg          F 19-24      26/46       34:00     1:09:00   11:14     1:44:24
642   Meredith Crusie        F 30-34      53/92       36:32     1:11:28   11:14     1:44:26
643   Doug Whitmore          M 55-59      26/52       33:44     1:09:21   11:16     1:44:44
644   Brian Shay             M 50-54      31/44       22:21       44:46   11:16     1:44:44
645   Carly Korte            F 40-44      41/84       35:32     1:10:38   11:17     1:44:49
646   Marissa Vawter-Lee     F 40-44      42/84       34:24     1:09:15   11:17     1:44:51
647   Lizzie Anderson        F 30-34      54/92       32:22     1:08:08   11:17     1:44:52
648   Julian MacEdo          M 40-44      42/52       34:58     1:10:57   11:18     1:45:01
649   Will Andre             M 25-29      33/42       37:43     1:14:29   11:18     1:45:02
650   Amanda Michel          F 35-39     58/106       34:53     1:09:56   11:18     1:45:02
651   Kellie Rohleder        F 40-44      43/84       35:46     1:10:10   11:18     1:45:03
652   Natalie Oldendick      F 35-39     59/106       34:41     1:09:21   11:19     1:45:13
653   Chris Ogle             M 25-29      34/42       53:22     1:08:58   11:20     1:45:16
654   Elena Hambuch          F 35-39     60/106       32:47     1:05:05   11:20     1:45:18
655   Keith Phillips         M 50-54      32/44       34:02     1:09:58   11:20     1:45:22
656   Joey Saplis            M 55-59      27/52       34:02     1:09:59   11:20     1:45:23
657   Jimi Lawson            M 40-44      43/52       37:10     1:14:01   11:22     1:45:34
658   Ryan Pauley            M 35-39      47/58       35:06     1:10:05   11:22     1:45:35
659   Katelyn Teke           F 35-39     61/106       35:58     1:11:02   11:23     1:45:51
660   Angie Batista          F 25-29      51/88       35:21     1:10:39   11:24     1:45:53
661   Cassie Vonhandorf      F 40-44      44/84       32:24     1:08:21   11:24     1:45:55
662   Patrick McGilvray      M 55-59      28/52       35:38     1:10:47   11:25     1:46:05
663   Jennifer Moretz        F 40-44      45/84       35:25     1:10:27   11:25     1:46:06
664   Michael Schaeper       M 19-24      24/28       30:29     1:08:34   11:25     1:46:10
665   Rebecca Schuster       F 35-39     62/106       34:27     1:09:48   11:26     1:46:12
666   Hans Nienaber          M 60-64      25/38       33:29     1:07:44   11:26     1:46:13
667   Jonathan Williams      M 35-39      48/58       33:34     1:09:38   11:26     1:46:16
668   Jeremy Cicolino        M 35-39      49/58       33:34     1:09:38   11:26     1:46:17
669   Dan Shapiro            M 55-59      29/52       36:16     1:12:25   11:27     1:46:21
670   Preston Cruser         M 50-54      33/44       34:22     1:10:14   11:27     1:46:22
671   Linda Mildon           F 70-74       1/11       35:08     1:11:28   11:27     1:46:29
672   Jackie Bessler         F 35-39     63/106       35:47     1:11:42   11:28     1:46:30
673   Stacy Moscona          F 45-49      29/62       33:43     1:10:12   11:28     1:46:33
674   Abby Grimm             F 35-39     64/106       33:41     1:09:28   11:29     1:46:46
675   Rohit Jayakumar Nair   M 30-34      34/47       33:53     1:09:33   11:30     1:46:51
676   Elyse Stephenson       F 35-39     65/106       36:02     1:12:08   11:30     1:46:57
677   Rama Nagaraju          M 50-54      34/44       34:53     1:09:59   11:31     1:46:59
678   Darien Hewett          F 30-34      55/92       34:20     1:09:27   11:32     1:47:12
679   Walter Donnelly        M 65-69       8/21       34:02     1:09:42   11:32     1:47:12
680   Srinjana Dhar          F 30-34      56/92       36:00     1:11:51   11:33     1:47:20
681   Jean Andre             F NOAGE        3/3       37:43     1:14:30   11:33     1:47:22
682   Alexandra Harmeyer     F 30-34      57/92       34:23     1:10:54   11:33     1:47:23
683   Heidi Loughran         F 60-64      12/37       34:24     1:10:54   11:33     1:47:23
684   Kathy Muse             F 50-54      29/76       34:16     1:10:03   11:33     1:47:25
685   Emily Branca           F 19-24      27/46       29:04     1:01:52   11:33     1:47:25
686   Andrew Oliver                         0/0       36:22     1:11:07   11:34     1:47:26
687   Cheehee Kim            F 55-59      18/52       25:15       50:57   11:34     1:47:27
688   Camille Walker                        0/0       37:56     1:15:01   11:35     1:47:36
689   Elizabeth Vagedes      F 30-34      58/92       35:38     1:11:04   11:35     1:47:38
690   Glen Leavens           M 60-64      26/38       35:01     1:11:31   11:35     1:47:41
691   Gary Barber            M 65-69       9/21       34:40     1:10:56   11:35     1:47:44
692   Destiny Howard         F 40-44      46/84       35:09     1:11:08   11:35     1:47:44
693   Jeanine Flores         F 50-54      30/76       33:02     1:08:21   11:36     1:47:45
694   Zachary McClurg        M 30-34      35/47                 1:09:59   11:36     1:47:46
695   Vera Frank             F 60-64      13/37       35:10     1:11:15   11:36     1:47:46
696   Austin Veneman         M 15-18      11/11       32:54     1:08:34   11:36     1:47:47
697   Jennifer Hagen         F 60-64      14/37       37:20               11:37     1:47:53
698   Greg Bouman            M 55-59      30/52       33:16     1:09:59   11:37     1:47:54
699   Aishwarya Shyamraj     F 35-39     66/106       34:41     1:10:38   11:37     1:47:55
700   Jerry Ernst            M 45-49      34/41       35:44     1:11:17   11:37     1:47:59
701   Craig Spille           M 45-49      35/41       34:38     1:11:31   11:37     1:47:59
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702   Jennifer Detellem      F 35-39     67/106       36:09     1:11:36   11:38     1:48:08
703   Laura Chamberlain      F 40-44      47/84       36:17     1:12:33   11:39     1:48:14
704   Kristi Stephens        F 45-49      30/62       36:17     1:12:33   11:39     1:48:14
705   Alison Sears           F 50-54      31/76       36:17     1:12:35   11:39     1:48:14
706   Douglas Angel          M 30-34      36/47       33:29     1:08:44   11:39     1:48:15
707   Michael Petrucci       M 55-59      31/52       35:12     1:11:00   11:40     1:48:29
708   Linda Koscianski       F 65-69       4/26       36:16     1:11:49   11:41     1:48:33
709   Vickie Devine          F 65-69       5/26       36:38     1:13:01   11:41     1:48:36
710   Anthony Alonso         M 55-59      32/52       36:39     1:13:02   11:41     1:48:36
711   Renee McCord           F 40-44      48/84       36:17     1:12:36   11:41     1:48:38
712   Kelly Murray           F 45-49      31/62       36:17     1:12:36   11:41     1:48:38
713   Alejandro Del Pino     M 55-59      33/52       36:15     1:11:31   11:42     1:48:44
714   Yilun Huang            F 25-29      52/88       36:51     1:10:58   11:42     1:48:47
715   Shelley Randall        F 30-34      59/92       37:56     1:15:01   11:44     1:48:59
716   Luis Temaj             M 25-29      35/42       53:40     1:22:24   11:44     1:49:05
717   Sarah Hall             F 30-34      60/92       35:19     1:11:56   11:44     1:49:06
718   Mazzy Sherman          F 25-29      53/88       34:47     1:12:36   11:45     1:49:14
719   Caley Stothers         F 25-29      54/88       36:01     1:14:10   11:47     1:49:28
720   Meggie Lipps           F 35-39     68/106       34:56     1:12:06   11:48     1:49:38
721   Kaitlyn Rice           F 35-39     69/106       37:12     1:13:42   11:48     1:49:42
722   Brian Forschner        M 45-49      36/41       35:58     1:12:10   11:48     1:49:42
723   Brian Forschner        M 75          2/12       35:59     1:12:10   11:48     1:49:43
724   Sara Luckhaupt         F 45-49      32/62       37:24     1:13:33   11:48     1:49:44
725   Sumit Bhargava         M 45-49      37/41       33:40     1:10:24   11:49     1:49:48
726   Amy Campa              F 50-54      32/76       37:24     1:15:09   11:49     1:49:49
727   Maggie Murray          F 25-29      55/88       38:50     1:14:26   11:49     1:49:51
728   Brett Rich             M 35-39      50/58       34:16     1:10:29   11:49     1:49:52
729   David Dougherty        M 19-24      25/28       37:42     1:14:29   11:49     1:49:54
730   Margie Hartzel         F 65-69       6/26       35:48     1:12:45   11:50     1:49:56
731   Grace Hollar           F 19-24      28/46       35:38     1:12:17   11:50     1:49:58
732   Kate Shires            F 30-34      61/92       35:56     1:13:29   11:50     1:49:59
733   Jessica Shields        F 25-29      56/88       36:51     1:13:45   11:50     1:49:59
734   Doug Dunderman         M 55-59      34/52       35:26     1:12:17   11:50     1:49:59
735   Kelsey Taylor          F 25-29      57/88       35:37     1:12:18   11:50     1:50:03
736   Andrea Stann           F 50-54      33/76       35:57     1:13:01   11:51     1:50:12
737   Donna Rohrs            F 40-44      49/84       36:06     1:11:50   11:53     1:50:25
738   Matt McNicholas        M 40-44      44/52       34:32     1:11:37   11:53     1:50:28
739   MacKenzie Carroll      F 25-29      58/88       35:58     1:13:43   11:53     1:50:28
740   Chris Owens            F 55-59      19/52       37:09     1:13:38   11:54     1:50:33
741   Anna Korneeva          F 35-39     70/106       36:39     1:12:58   11:54     1:50:34
742   Carlee Lambert         F 25-29      59/88       35:56     1:13:33   11:54     1:50:35
743   Sheri Kyle             F 55-59      20/52       32:33     1:11:37   11:54     1:50:35
744   Nicole Noble           F 45-49      33/62       35:59     1:13:33   11:54     1:50:38
745   Ryan Moyers            M 45-49      38/41       35:47     1:12:57   11:55     1:50:45
746   Cheryl Pierce          F 55-59      21/52       35:44     1:13:56   11:56     1:50:52
747   Donna Cole             F 55-59      22/52       33:46     1:09:31   11:56     1:50:53
748   MacKenzie Abel         F 25-29      60/88       38:05     1:15:14   11:57     1:51:00
749   Ben Gavin              M 35-39      51/58       36:56     1:13:34   11:57     1:51:03
750   Estrella Ho-Looney     F 50-54      34/76       37:37     1:14:32   11:57     1:51:05
751   Stephany De Abreu      F 30-34      62/92       40:09     1:17:15   11:57     1:51:05
752   Julia Kyle             F 19-24      29/46       35:58     1:13:42   11:57     1:51:08
753   Noah Derese            M 25-29      36/42       24:15       49:30   11:58     1:51:12
754   Suriya Dorairaj        F 45-49      34/62       37:37     1:14:32   11:58     1:51:12
755   Christine Roemer       F 50-54      35/76       35:32     1:13:34   11:58     1:51:16
756   Jennifer Proffitt      F 35-39     71/106       34:39     1:12:41   12:00     1:51:28
757   Jane Mays              F 50-54      36/76       34:40     1:11:35   12:00     1:51:33
758   Rachel Ellison         F 30-34      63/92       36:32     1:14:29   12:00     1:51:34
759   Megan Molitoris        F 35-39     72/106       34:50     1:13:02   12:00     1:51:35
760   Sabrina Stanforth      F 25-29      61/88       34:50     1:13:02   12:00     1:51:36
761   Daniel Stanescu        M 25-29      37/42       37:06     1:13:55   12:01     1:51:45
762   Emily Eckhoff          F 35-39     73/106       36:57     1:13:32   12:02     1:51:48
763   Elaine Henning         F 65-69       7/26       37:48     1:15:27   12:03     1:52:01
764   Ramona Fry             F 65-69       8/26       38:00     1:16:00   12:03     1:52:01
765   Emily Fiora            F 19-24      30/46       35:41     1:13:56   12:03     1:52:02
766   Jason Hardware         M 50-54      35/44       34:33     1:11:12   12:03     1:52:03
767   Sherry Melssen         F 40-44      50/84       34:33     1:11:12   12:03     1:52:04
768   Jennifer Fry           F 40-44      51/84       38:02     1:16:01   12:03     1:52:04
769   Larry Hafertepen       M 65-69      10/21       37:50     1:16:18   12:04     1:52:11
770   Hem Nair               M 60-64      27/38       36:28     1:14:33   12:05     1:52:14
771   Ben Jacobs             M 40-44      45/52       36:32     1:14:46   12:05     1:52:18
772   Rachael Jacobs         F 40-44      52/84       36:34     1:14:47   12:05     1:52:19
773   Wendy Mitchell         F 50-54      37/76       36:38     1:13:27   12:06     1:52:24
774   Christine Sikkema      F 55-59      23/52       36:38     1:13:28   12:06     1:52:24
775   Jennifer Murphy        F 50-54      38/76       36:38     1:13:31   12:06     1:52:24
776   Donald Guthrie         F 60-64      15/37       37:21     1:14:32   12:06     1:52:24
777   Kelly Mueller          F 19-24      31/46       40:54     1:18:05   12:06     1:52:27
778   Michael Saul           M 65-69      11/21       37:25     1:13:53   12:06     1:52:31
779   Victoria Anderson      F 35-39     74/106       37:38     1:15:17   12:06     1:52:32
780   Rhea Hickok            F 35-39     75/106       37:16     1:14:58   12:06     1:52:32
781   Mollie K Shaver        F 45-49      35/62       36:50     1:15:16   12:07     1:52:37
782   Jo Pennington          F 55-59      24/52       37:01     1:15:05   12:07     1:52:38
783   Gregory Pennington     M 55-59      35/52       37:02     1:15:05   12:07     1:52:38
784   Trevor Jordan          M 30-34      37/47       37:05     1:14:06   12:09     1:52:59
785   Darcey Thornton        F 45-49      36/62       37:36     1:08:16   12:10     1:53:01
786   William Cooper         M 25-29      38/42       37:34     1:17:34   12:10     1:53:08
787   Callie Cooper          F 30-34      64/92       37:34     1:17:34   12:10     1:53:09
788   Erin Graham            F 30-34      65/92       36:35     1:14:02   12:11     1:53:18
789   Randy Freking          M 65-69      12/21       37:19     1:14:59   12:11     1:53:19
790   Megan Hunziker         F 25-29      62/88       39:13     1:17:49   12:12     1:53:19
791   Carolyn Watt           F 55-59      25/52       38:01     1:16:01   12:12     1:53:20
793   Tamara Faselt          F 65-69      10/26       37:32     1:15:22   12:12     1:53:27
794   Steve Schinasi         M 70-74        3/7       35:58     1:14:36   12:13     1:53:29
795   Samantha Shattuck      F 35-39     76/106       36:59     1:15:57   12:14     1:53:44
796   Anthony Lehman         M 60-64      28/38       38:18     1:16:05   12:14     1:53:46
797   Kevin Talbot           M 25-29      39/42       35:42     1:14:15   12:15     1:53:53
798   Rolf Weckesser         M 75          3/12       36:50     1:14:14   12:15     1:53:56
799   Katie Rakel            F 40-44      53/84       37:48     1:18:33   12:18     1:54:16
800   Shannen Helton         F 25-29      63/88       35:41     1:14:08   12:19     1:54:25
801   Stephanie Snurr        F 45-49      37/62       36:39     1:17:10   12:20     1:54:37
802   Scott Crum             M 35-39      52/58       37:01     1:15:39   12:22     1:54:57
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803   Addison Reynolds       M 19-24      26/28       30:00     1:04:13   12:23     1:55:03
804   Jackie Keefer          F 25-29      64/88       34:33     1:12:43   12:23     1:55:07
805   Keith Combs            M 60-64      29/38       34:28     1:12:12   12:24     1:55:12
806   Angela Paff            F 35-39     77/106       36:57     1:16:06   12:25     1:55:21
807   Megan Diefenbacher     F 35-39     78/106       36:46     1:16:22   12:25     1:55:26
808   Marisa Vazquez         F 30-34      66/92       36:36     1:16:57   12:26     1:55:30
809   Cody Barnett           M 30-34      38/47       38:09     1:17:01   12:26     1:55:37
810   Domingo Balbi          M 55-59      36/52       37:22     1:13:59   12:28     1:55:51
811   Mala Crossley          F 45-49      38/62       40:55     1:21:43   12:28     1:55:52
812   Korin Landon           F 55-59      26/52       40:53     1:19:55   12:28     1:55:52
813   Sunandha Acharya       F 30-34      67/92       40:55     1:19:17   12:28     1:55:57
814   Ryan Donnelly          M 30-34      39/47       32:41     1:12:52   12:29     1:56:00
815   Rebecca Lang           F 30-34      68/92       32:42     1:12:53   12:29     1:56:01
816   Michael Marrero        M 70-74        4/7       41:05     1:19:08   12:30     1:56:08
817   Alina Hechler          F 30-34      69/92       40:22     1:18:41   12:30     1:56:11
818   Stephanie Sehlhorst    F 35-39     79/106       38:01     1:17:19   12:33     1:56:39
819   Sarah Wehrman          F 19-24      32/46       38:01     1:17:19   12:33     1:56:39
820   Kellie Watson          F 30-34      70/92       37:36     1:17:17   12:33     1:56:40
821   Fred Farnsley          M 50-54      36/44       38:50     1:17:09   12:33     1:56:42
822   Melissa Farnsley       F 50-54      39/76       38:50     1:17:10   12:33     1:56:42
823   Luci Pavel             F 40-44      54/84       38:39     1:17:45   12:34     1:56:50
824   Angela Heaton          F 50-54      40/76       37:51     1:16:18   12:34     1:56:52
825   Kipp Hoffmeier         M 65-69      13/21       37:32     1:16:30   12:35     1:56:57
826   Madison Copeland       F 25-29      65/88       40:54     1:19:17   12:35     1:57:02
827   Bob Vitz               M 75          4/12       38:38     1:17:36   12:36     1:57:03
828   Noreen Sullivan        F 55-59      27/52       39:32     1:18:04   12:36     1:57:07
829   Charlie Buchert        M 45-49      39/41       27:17       54:49   12:36     1:57:07
830   Jackson Callow         M 25-29      40/42       35:40     1:16:18   12:37     1:57:18
831   Audrey York            F 25-29      66/88       35:40     1:16:18   12:37     1:57:18
832   Kathy Schickel         F 60-64      16/37       38:07     1:16:52   12:38     1:57:25
833   Jack Lynch             M 75          5/12       38:33     1:18:23   12:38     1:57:28
834   Tom Crowe              M 70-74        5/7       38:31     1:19:42   12:38     1:57:29
835   Amanda Liechty         F 35-39     80/106       37:16     1:16:06   12:40     1:57:46
836   Jane Talbot            F 25-29      67/88       35:42     1:16:17   12:41     1:57:49
837   Sara Irwin             F 25-29      68/88       38:54     1:18:34   12:41     1:57:52
838   Charles Hollis         M 50-54      37/44       39:16     1:17:10   12:41     1:57:57
839   Sara Straley           F 30-34      71/92       38:53     1:18:19   12:42     1:58:06
840   Trish Kraus-Nemeth     F 50-54      41/76       36:42     1:16:42   12:43     1:58:09
841   Lori Mascall           F 55-59      28/52       36:44     1:18:58   12:43     1:58:09
842   Becky Crowder          F 50-54      42/76       36:45     1:19:02   12:43     1:58:13
843   James McGruder         M 75          6/12       39:46     1:19:01   12:45     1:58:26
844   Gemma Fazekas          F 19-24      33/46       38:18     1:17:53   12:45     1:58:29
845   Carie Dunlop           F 40-44      55/84       39:19     1:18:49   12:45     1:58:34
846   Ginny James            F 35-39     81/106       39:20     1:18:49   12:45     1:58:35
847   John Juech             M 40-44      46/52       36:42     1:17:04   12:47     1:58:51
848   Kevin Rose             M 30-34      40/47       39:50     1:18:52   12:48     1:58:56
849   Lauren Hargis          F 45-49      39/62       39:47     1:20:38   12:48     1:59:01
850   Dulcie Oconnor         F 30-34      72/92       40:52     1:19:32   12:49     1:59:06
851   Sandeep Mangireddygari M 30-34      41/47       39:46     1:19:37   12:50     1:59:12
852   Michelle Whitmore      F 55-59      29/52       39:45     1:18:47   12:50     1:59:17
853   Ali Kinzie             F 35-39     82/106       39:39     1:19:24   12:50     1:59:20
854   Katrina Spicer         F 40-44      56/84       40:53     1:20:00   12:51     1:59:25
855   Alyssa Schrand         F 30-34      73/92       36:40     1:17:52   12:51     1:59:26
856   Grace Goodwin          F 25-29      69/88       36:40     1:17:51   12:51     1:59:26
857   Meghan Parys           F 40-44      57/84       36:40     1:17:52   12:51     1:59:27
858   Kathie Gilchrist       F 60-64      17/37       38:00     1:18:31   12:51     1:59:29
859   Cari Kelly             F 45-49      40/62       38:52     1:18:19   12:51     1:59:31
860   Anthony Asher          M 60-64      30/38       38:54     1:18:21   12:51     1:59:31
861   Charles Thornton       M 65-69      14/21       39:40     1:19:20   12:52     1:59:31
862   Paul McGue             M 55-59      37/52       40:21     1:21:44   12:52     1:59:34
863   Sarah Kelley           F 19-24      34/46       38:13     1:17:21   12:52     1:59:35
864   Matthew Jacobs         M 25-29      41/42       39:57     1:19:56   12:53     1:59:49
865   Margot Brandi          M 55-59      38/52       42:09     1:21:41   12:54     1:59:52
866   Abby Ogle              F 25-29      70/88                 1:02:57   12:54     1:59:54
867   Sharon Schinasi        F 65-69      11/26       38:59     1:19:57   12:55     2:00:00
868   Allison Lehman         F 40-44      58/84       41:45     1:21:14   12:55     2:00:03
869   Dave Bruening          M 60-64      31/38       35:25     1:15:20   12:55     2:00:07
870   Gregory Schultz        M 55-59      39/52       37:43     1:19:22   12:56     2:00:14
871   Harshana Patel         M 40-44      47/52       42:40     1:21:51   12:57     2:00:22
872   Gregory Petersen       M 45-49      40/41       50:02     1:07:42   12:57     2:00:25
873   Keeley Gogul           F 50-54      43/76       40:53     1:19:59   12:59     2:00:38
874   Heather Deuber         F 30-34      74/92       38:50     1:18:24   13:02     2:01:06
875   Evan Meredith          M 30-34      42/47       40:16     1:20:36   13:02     2:01:07
876   Eileen O'Keefe         F 70-74       2/11       39:11     1:19:21   13:02     2:01:11
877   Nancy Shupe            F 55-59      30/52       40:47     1:19:45   13:02     2:01:12
878   Deepthi Mosali         F 50-54      44/76       44:03     1:21:33   13:03     2:01:16
879   Denise Leguillon       F 65-69      12/26       39:32     1:19:30   13:03     2:01:21
880   Nancy Miller           F 60-64      18/37       40:12     1:20:19   13:04     2:01:27
881   Julie Estenfelder      F 35-39     83/106       40:02     1:20:50   13:04     2:01:28
882   Katie Kampmann         F 40-44      59/84       39:15     1:19:01   13:06     2:01:42
883   Ashley Dejonckheere    F 35-39     84/106       39:15     1:19:02   13:06     2:01:42
884   Kathy Watern           F 60-64      19/37       40:23     1:22:13   13:06     2:01:47
885   Rita Cole              F 35-39     85/106       38:57     1:20:17   13:06     2:01:49
886   Beverly Ralenkotter    F 55-59      31/52       39:19     1:19:50   13:07     2:01:51
887   Anna Stiles            F 30-34      75/92       38:49     1:19:08   13:07     2:01:54
888   Rodney Thomas          M 75          7/12       42:53     1:23:15   13:08     2:02:05
889   Hillary Thomas         F 40-44      60/84       36:51     1:16:21   13:09     2:02:10
890   Lisa Niehaus           F 60-64      20/37       36:51     1:16:21   13:09     2:02:11
891   Amanda Frazier         F 45-49      41/62       38:54     1:20:25   13:11     2:02:31
892   Susan Osborn           F 60-64      21/37       38:37     1:19:31   13:12     2:02:38
893   Elizabeth Phillips     F 35-39     86/106       41:21     1:21:26   13:12     2:02:44
894   Stephanie D'Amico      F 30-34      76/92       42:22     1:23:26   13:14     2:02:56
895   Melissa Stolz          F 40-44      61/84       39:07     1:19:55   13:15     2:03:09
896   Kyria A. Graves        M 50-54      38/44       39:59     1:21:30   13:18     2:03:34
897   Olivia Dombrowski      F 25-29      71/88                           13:18     2:03:36
898   Jennifer Monnig        F 30-34      77/92       39:18     1:21:11   13:18     2:03:40
899   David Wehrle           M 40-44      48/52       39:17     1:21:11   13:18     2:03:40
900   Suma Reddy             F 45-49      42/62       46:59               13:20     2:04:00
901   Devon Shepherd         F 40-44      62/84       39:42     1:21:46   13:21     2:04:06
902   Tim Manning            M 35-39      53/58       38:26     1:19:13   13:21     2:04:08
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903   Robert Pulliam         M 35-39      54/58       40:03     1:19:49   13:21     2:04:09
904   Bella Ball             F 15-18      11/13       40:57     1:22:27   13:22     2:04:16
905   Sunny Schwab           F 25-29      72/88       40:57     1:22:27   13:22     2:04:18
906   Anisa Shomo            F 35-39     87/106       40:26     1:21:58   13:23     2:04:20
907   Rachael Fait           F 40-44      63/84       40:37     1:21:51   13:24     2:04:36
908   Jamie Grubish          F 40-44      64/84       40:37     1:21:50   13:24     2:04:37
909   Jean Nguyen            F 45-49      43/62       41:16     1:20:52   13:26     2:04:49
910   Kendall Powell         F 25-29      73/88       39:46     1:20:39   13:26     2:04:52
911   Kassie Keegan          F 35-39     88/106       41:19     1:22:14   13:27     2:05:02
912   Nana Orso                             0/0       40:50     1:22:12   13:27     2:05:03
913   Katie Addison          F 19-24      35/46       42:23     1:23:42   13:28     2:05:12
914   Patricia Losacker      F 60-64      22/37       41:08     1:22:58   13:28     2:05:14
915   Ginger Shaver          F 70-74       3/11       40:21     1:22:32   13:30     2:05:28
916   Robert Hoffer          M 65-69      15/21       42:56     1:23:58   13:30     2:05:29
917   Chelsa Dumford         F 35-39     89/106       41:33     1:23:19   13:30     2:05:31
918   Adam Weber             M 19-24      27/28       40:32     1:22:23   13:31     2:05:42
919   Kim Kroeger            F 45-49      44/62                 1:03:45   13:33     2:05:53
920   Erin Fahey             F 35-39     90/106       38:40     1:20:26   13:33     2:05:56
921   Imelda Bernal          F 25-29      74/88       42:08     1:24:39   13:33     2:06:00
922   Jennifer Hauck         F 50-54      45/76       42:19     1:26:00   13:34     2:06:06
923   Tom Angel              M 35-39      55/58       37:30     1:22:00   13:34     2:06:07
924   Jose Baiza             M 50-54      39/44       40:04     1:22:16   13:36     2:06:22
925   Eric Rawe              M 30-34      43/47       40:29     1:25:42   13:37     2:06:33
926   Nikki Duff             F 40-44      65/84       41:01     1:22:20   13:41     2:07:10
927   Lisa Wood              F 55-59      32/52       36:05     1:17:28   13:42     2:07:18
928   Lynn Hall              F 50-54      46/76       36:06     1:17:29   13:42     2:07:19
929   Lian Gammon            F 40-44      66/84       37:50     1:20:10   13:42     2:07:22
930   Tina Fields            F 35-39     91/106       37:54     1:20:10   13:42     2:07:23
931   James Found            M 65-69      16/21       39:28     1:21:44   13:44     2:07:43
932   Jenni Crowley          F 40-44      67/84       32:31     1:14:04   13:45     2:07:44
933   Juanita Lynn           F 55-59      33/52       42:53     1:25:08   13:45     2:07:53
934   Ashley Schramm         F 30-34      78/92       42:14     1:24:50   13:46     2:07:54
935   Deanne Semertsidis     F 50-54      47/76       40:06     1:23:35   13:46     2:08:02
936   Theresa Keller         F 55-59      34/52       40:58     1:22:59   13:47     2:08:05
937   Katlyn Griffin         F 30-34      79/92       41:42     1:24:17   13:47     2:08:08
938   Linda Zins-Adams       F 50-54      48/76       39:41     1:23:27   13:49     2:08:28
939   Adam Burns             M 40-44      49/52       42:01     1:23:03   13:50     2:08:32
940   Casey Burns            F 35-39     92/106       42:02     1:23:03   13:50     2:08:32
941   Tricia Oehler          F 50-54      49/76       45:06     1:27:20   13:51     2:08:44
942   Katie Murphy           F 40-44      68/84       42:02     1:26:46   13:55     2:09:18
943   Loy Sutherland         M 55-59      40/52       45:27     1:27:51   13:55     2:09:20
944   Mike Neale             M 60-64      32/38       45:18               13:55     2:09:25
945   Jayne Snelling         F 65-69      13/26       40:41     1:26:26   13:56     2:09:26
946   Rachel Ortman          F 40-44      69/84       40:44     1:26:29   13:56     2:09:29
947   Shawn Degolyer         F 45-49      45/62       41:06     1:24:59   13:58     2:09:45
948   Tom Sesterhenn         M 45-49      41/41       40:55     1:23:04   13:58     2:09:48
949   Josie Hamburg          F 25-29      75/88       40:55     1:23:04   13:58     2:09:48
950   Carolyn Schwettman     F 55-59      35/52       39:57     1:23:02   13:59     2:10:01
951   Susan Nurre            F 60-64      23/37       42:29     1:26:17   13:59     2:10:03
952   Heather Bernard        F 50-54      50/76       42:23     1:26:36   13:59     2:10:03
953   Brandilyn Wilkerson    F 25-29      76/88       43:01     1:26:23   14:00     2:10:05
954   Sarah Hrezo            F 25-29      77/88       44:10     1:27:49   14:02     2:10:22
955   Shelby Banks           F 30-34      80/92       43:16     1:26:31   14:04     2:10:43
956   Erica Brown            F 40-44      70/84       41:34     1:24:58   14:04     2:10:48
957   Michael Kroeger        M 35-39      56/58       34:22     1:08:54   14:06     2:11:01
958   Ed Paff                M 65-69      17/21       44:50     1:28:31   14:06     2:11:06
959   Ed Paff                M 40-44      50/52       44:50     1:28:31   14:06     2:11:07
960   Candace Padgett        F 40-44      71/84       41:41     1:25:20   14:07     2:11:14
961   Lauren Neeley          F 35-39     93/106       44:10     1:27:50   14:08     2:11:25
962   Jim Martin             M 75          8/12       44:34     1:28:37   14:08     2:11:27
963   Cheryll Miller         F 45-49      46/62       39:46     1:26:46   14:10     2:11:41
964   Kayla Gardiner         F 25-29      78/88       40:14     1:26:46   14:10     2:11:41
965   Catherine Gilligan     F 60-64      24/37       43:27     1:28:20   14:10     2:11:43
966   Stephen Hunseder       M 70-74        6/7       44:50     1:29:25   14:11     2:11:49
967   Stephanie Hunseder     F 40-44      72/84       44:49     1:29:25   14:11     2:11:49
968   Russell Clarke         M 75          9/12       43:49     1:27:49   14:13     2:12:07
969   Jim Muething           M 60-64      33/38       43:12     1:26:34   14:14     2:12:17
970   Lisa Blouin            F 55-59      36/52       43:12     1:26:34   14:14     2:12:18
971   Amanda Jackson         F 45-49      47/62       39:18     1:25:19   14:15     2:12:29
972   Brooke Jackson         F 15-18      12/13       41:00     1:25:16   14:15     2:12:29
973   Sue Thomas             F 65-69      14/26       44:51     1:29:04   14:15     2:12:31
974   Li Li                  F 60-64      25/37       45:48               14:16     2:12:32
975   Patrick White          M 65-69      18/21       43:43     1:22:27   14:17     2:12:44
976   Pamela White           F 65-69      15/26                           14:17     2:12:45
977   Kori Taegel            F 40-44      73/84       43:36     1:27:22   14:22     2:13:29
978   Valerie Lombardo       F 50-54      51/76       42:36     1:26:09   14:22     2:13:32
979   Elisa Ruszkiewicz      F 40-44      74/84       41:49     1:26:31   14:23     2:13:43
980   Melissa Allen          F 45-49      48/62       41:49     1:26:31   14:23     2:13:43
981   Phyllis Hafer          F 30-34      81/92       40:56     1:26:49   14:24     2:13:49
982   Justin Cloyd           M 35-39      57/58       44:59     1:29:32   14:25     2:14:05
983   Julie Frazee           F 40-44      75/84       45:11     1:31:51   14:27     2:14:19
984   Lori Passey            F 40-44      76/84       43:18     1:28:06   14:29     2:14:38
985   Susan Elam             F 35-39     94/106       48:15     1:31:03   14:32     2:15:10
986   Harley Watkins         F 19-24      36/46       43:48     1:28:42   14:33     2:15:17
987   Theresa Bezold         F 50-54      52/76       43:03     1:28:14   14:36     2:15:41
988   Kishore Bhageshpur     M YOUTH        6/6       45:12     1:30:15   14:37     2:15:53
989   Amy Brubaker           F 55-59      37/52       46:01     1:30:47   14:38     2:15:59
990   Michele Holthaus       F 60-64      26/37       46:13     1:30:50   14:38     2:16:06
991   Mary Jo Royston        F 75           1/5       46:07     1:30:55   14:43     2:16:52
992   Julie Evilsizer        F 55-59      38/52       41:53     1:26:22   14:44     2:16:54
993   Wendy Beaudoin         F 50-54      53/76       45:28     1:30:28   14:45     2:17:03
994   Valerie Lunsford       F 30-34      82/92       45:28     1:30:29   14:45     2:17:03
995   Vijaya Reddy           F 45-49      49/62       46:59     1:26:58   14:47     2:17:23
996   Tracy Littelmann       F 50-54      54/76       46:00     1:32:13   14:47     2:17:25
997   Connor Brockman        M 25-29      42/42       31:26     1:02:26   14:47     2:17:26
998   Erin Spanski           F 30-34      83/92       45:32     1:30:10   14:48     2:17:33
999   Jack Lee Young         M 50-54      40/44       43:54     1:29:02   14:49     2:17:43
1000  Jami Davidson          F 45-49      50/62       43:54     1:29:02   14:49     2:17:43
1001  Wendy Allen            F 60-64      27/37       45:53     1:32:26   14:51     2:18:06
1002  Tracey Miller          F 60-64      28/37       45:53     1:32:27   14:52     2:18:07
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1003  Donna Pickett          F 65-69      16/26       49:41               14:53     2:18:17
1004  Vickie Valentine       F 65-69      17/26       49:42               14:53     2:18:17
1005  Dean Pawlowicz         M 55-59      41/52       44:41     1:30:42   14:55     2:18:39
1006  Ebony Owens            F 45-49      51/62       44:39     1:30:12   14:57     2:19:02
1007  Lupe Kroll             F 50-54      55/76       48:39     1:33:19   15:00     2:19:28
1008  Andrew King            M 30-34      44/47       44:50     1:29:22   15:01     2:19:35
1009  Stephanie Collins      F 55-59      39/52       45:18     1:30:53   15:02     2:19:44
1010  Danielle Collins       F 50-54      56/76       45:18     1:30:53   15:02     2:19:44
1011  Jill Giles             F 50-54      57/76       49:14     1:33:52   15:04     2:20:06
1012  Jan Eminger            F 45-49      52/62       43:57     1:27:36   15:05     2:20:15
1013  Ashley Wagner          F 30-34      84/92       42:52     1:29:32   15:12     2:21:21
1014  Lucretia Haamid        F 45-49      53/62       44:01     1:30:05   15:12     2:21:21
1015  Martin Hovey           M 75         10/12       45:14     1:31:52   15:18     2:22:17
1016  Coby Chase             M 19-24      28/28       50:05     1:36:23   15:19     2:22:20
1017  Todd Chase             M 55-59      42/52       50:23     1:36:22   15:19     2:22:20
1018  Jaden Harrell          F 19-24      37/46       50:09     1:36:53   15:19     2:22:21
1019  Christine Boylan       F 70-74       4/11       47:21     1:34:59   15:19     2:22:26
1020  Gail Alford            F 65-69      18/26       47:21     1:34:59   15:19     2:22:26
1021  Kyah Chase             F 19-24      38/46       50:25     1:36:30   15:19     2:22:26
1022  Yayoi Kobayashi        F 45-49      54/62       47:23     1:35:00   15:19     2:22:27
1023  Angie Chase            F 50-54      58/76       50:07     1:36:50   15:20     2:22:34
1024  Scott Hummel           M 50-54      41/44       50:23     1:35:49   15:20     2:22:35
1025  Amy Hummel             F 45-49      55/62       50:25     1:36:24   15:20     2:22:36
1026  Laura Smart            F 40-44      77/84       44:14     1:31:27   15:21     2:22:41
1027  Melissa Lohmiller      F 45-49      56/62       47:26     1:35:04   15:24     2:23:10
1028  Sueann Loop            F 55-59      40/52       47:26     1:35:05   15:24     2:23:11
1029  Joan Harris Graves     F 50-54      59/76       47:21     1:35:12   15:24     2:23:13
1030  Phyllis McCallum       F 70-74       5/11       47:39     1:35:29   15:26     2:23:32
1031  Chrissy Heim           F 50-54      60/76       47:02     1:35:48   15:27     2:23:41
1032  Alice Schneider        F 75           2/5       47:56     1:36:50   15:35     2:24:47
1033  David Clifford         M 55-59      43/52       48:54     1:38:55   15:35     2:24:49
1034  Elisa Belck            F 50-54      61/76       51:40     1:39:08   15:36     2:24:57
1035  Brad Carmella          M 35-39      58/58       48:40     1:38:29   15:36     2:25:01
1036  Margaret West          F 70-74       6/11       48:22     1:37:27   15:38     2:25:22
1037  Maggie Humble          F 35-39     95/106       46:18     1:34:16   15:39     2:25:25
1038  Abigail Blacklidge     F 19-24      39/46       46:18     1:34:16   15:39     2:25:25
1039  Catherine Wilson       F 50-54      62/76       44:11     1:32:07   15:39     2:25:31
1040  Margaret Wolfe         F 65-69      19/26       48:45     1:36:44   15:43     2:26:07
1041  Debra Larocco          F 55-59      41/52       48:45     1:36:43   15:43     2:26:08
1042  Alison Brice           F 40-44      78/84       48:45     1:36:47   15:44     2:26:11
1043  Ellen Crum             F 35-39     96/106       46:06     1:36:13   15:44     2:26:13
1044  Bethany Endicott       F 35-39     97/106       46:07     1:36:14   15:44     2:26:15
1045  N. Lorraine Becker     F 70-74       7/11       48:59     1:38:10   15:44     2:26:18
1046  Jason Sheets           M 30-34      45/47       47:46     1:35:54   15:46     2:26:30
1047  Ellen Bates            F 35-39     98/106       47:47     1:35:55   15:46     2:26:30
1048  Maureen Bates          F 65-69      20/26       47:47     1:35:55   15:46     2:26:32
1049  Patricia Linhart       F 70-74       8/11       48:21     1:37:21   15:51     2:27:20
1050  Danielle Hodge         F 25-29      79/88       51:59               15:52     2:27:29
1051  Kelli Dillon           F 55-59      42/52       52:00               15:52     2:27:30
1052  Margaret Reis          F 65-69      21/26       47:25     1:36:50   15:54     2:27:52
1053  Venkata Ramana Nagiese M 55-59      44/52       46:32     1:35:43   15:59     2:28:36
1054  Mallory Brown          F 30-34      85/92       48:29     1:37:30   16:00     2:28:48
1055  Jackie Smith           F 50-54      63/76       49:42     1:37:33   16:01     2:28:49
1056  Brenda Osborne         F 65-69      22/26       51:16     1:40:21   16:01     2:28:52
1057  Madison McClain        F 19-24      40/46       48:28     1:37:30   16:01     2:28:55
1058  Jeff Ruhlman           M 55-59      45/52       49:16     1:37:53   16:03     2:29:11
1059  Jay Brown              M 55-59      46/52       50:43     1:40:36   16:03     2:29:16
1060  Bethanne Brown         F 55-59      43/52       50:43     1:40:36   16:03     2:29:16
1061  Lynn Corson            F 70-74       9/11       49:26     1:39:03   16:05     2:29:28
1062  Patricia Altenau       F 65-69      23/26       49:26     1:39:03   16:05     2:29:32
1063  Nischala Nagisetty     F 25-29      80/88       46:34     1:35:33   16:06     2:29:39
1064  Amy Fleming            F 50-54      64/76       48:13     1:39:04   16:06     2:29:42
1065  Kami Fleming           F 19-24      41/46       48:13     1:39:04   16:06     2:29:43
1066  Vanessa Saldana        F 35-39     99/106       46:14     1:40:57   16:07     2:29:46
1067  Stephanie Williams     F 30-34      86/92       47:56     1:38:01   16:07     2:29:47
1068  Zoe Moore              F 25-29      81/88       46:15     1:35:25   16:07     2:29:52
1069  Alison Sauer           F 25-29      82/88       50:00     1:40:31   16:08     2:30:03
1070  Gregory Sauer          M 60-64      34/38       50:00     1:40:32   16:09     2:30:07
1071  Julie Kadnar           F 60-64      29/37       44:28     1:36:05   16:09     2:30:07
1072  Timothy Kling          M 70-74        7/7       48:02     1:37:51   16:10     2:30:19
1073  Caitlin Baxter         F 35-39    100/106       48:31     1:39:05   16:11     2:30:28
1074  J Jill Cummins         F 65-69      24/26       48:31     1:39:05   16:11     2:30:28
1075  Shruthi Mohan          F 30-34      87/92       46:38     1:36:14   16:11     2:30:30
1076  Manjari Gupta          F 40-44      79/84       46:39     1:36:15   16:11     2:30:30
1077  Shannon Conroy         F 30-34      88/92       49:13     1:39:36   16:14     2:30:56
1078  Clare Halliday         F 50-54      65/76       53:06     1:42:02   16:15     2:31:04
1079  Masahiro Kaji          M 55-59      47/52       53:05     1:42:02   16:15     2:31:05
1080  Mark Regensburger      M 50-54      42/44       47:32     1:38:21   16:20     2:31:52
1081  Jeanne Handorf         F 60-64      30/37       49:15     1:40:20   16:21     2:32:04
1082  Kathy Dennison         F 50-54      66/76       49:15     1:40:20   16:22     2:32:04
1083  Cathi Bauman           F 55-59      44/52       54:03               16:23     2:32:21
1084  Steve Cleves           M 60-64      35/38       54:24               16:23     2:32:21
1085  Therese Esswein        F 60-64      31/37       54:05               16:24     2:32:23
1086  Jemima Sarahi Ramirez  F 30-34      89/92       53:21     1:40:52   16:24     2:32:24
1087  Katsumi Ogura          M 55-59      48/52       53:20     1:40:49   16:24     2:32:24
1088  Sarah Hawkins          F 30-34      90/92       51:06     1:41:44   16:24     2:32:31
1089  Alyssa Gunning         F 19-24      42/46       45:27     1:37:03   16:26     2:32:43
1090  Llee Sivitz            F 75           3/5       46:56     1:37:08   16:27     2:32:51
1091  Tracey Hawkins         F 60-64      32/37       51:05     1:41:50   16:28     2:33:02
1092  John Sherman           M 65-69      19/21       51:46     1:42:49   16:36     2:34:17
1093  Randy Smith            M 65-69      20/21       51:47     1:42:49   16:36     2:34:17
1094  Ron Ruschman           M 60-64      36/38       47:30     1:39:11   16:38     2:34:38
1095  Pam Ruschman           F 55-59      45/52       47:31     1:39:11   16:38     2:34:40
1096  Josh Humes             M 30-34      46/47       51:51     1:44:17   16:40     2:34:55
1097  Mark Jordan            M 65-69      21/21       50:45     1:43:47   16:41     2:35:06
1098  Stephanie Huhn         F 40-44      80/84       49:30     1:42:36   16:44     2:35:31
1099  Deborah Pitel          F 50-54      67/76       53:44     1:45:54   16:46     2:35:53
1100  Dave Hughes            M 50-54      43/44       53:44     1:45:54   16:46     2:35:53
1101  Alex Kondor            M 55-59      49/52       52:23     1:44:22   16:49     2:36:23
1102  Kim Kondor             F 50-54      68/76       52:25     1:44:23   16:49     2:36:23
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1103  Heather Baldrick       F 50-54      69/76       48:58     1:41:37   16:50     2:36:26
1104  Emily Hoffman          F 55-59      46/52       49:21     1:41:34   16:54     2:37:04
1105  Jacob Lorz             M 40-44      51/52       36:17     1:13:04   16:54     2:37:10
1106  Karen Johnson          F 60-64      33/37       50:42     1:44:11   16:56     2:37:25
1107  Wendy Collins          F 50-54      70/76       50:52     1:43:49   16:56     2:37:27
1108  Viki Vidas             F 55-59      47/52       50:52     1:43:50   16:56     2:37:27
1109  Julie Rentz            F 55-59      48/52       51:15     1:43:06   16:57     2:37:35
1110  Lawrence Rentz         M 50-54      44/44       51:14     1:43:06   16:57     2:37:36
1111  Andrea Slone           F 70-74      10/11       52:02     1:46:07   17:00     2:38:02
1112  Kathy Stewart          F 75           4/5       52:02     1:46:07   17:00     2:38:02
1113  David Gajus            M 60-64      37/38       52:03     1:46:07   17:00     2:38:02
1114  Cindy Gajus            F 60-64      34/37       52:03     1:46:07   17:00     2:38:03
1115  Randy Stegbauer        M 60-64      38/38       48:32     1:42:08   17:04     2:38:44
1116  Jean Fudge             F 60-64      35/37       48:33     1:42:08   17:05     2:38:44
1117  Amanda Fitz            F 50-54      71/76       53:09     1:46:05   17:09     2:39:22
1118  Christopher Fitz       M 55-59      50/52       53:09     1:46:05   17:09     2:39:22
1119  Greg Edwards           M 55-59      51/52       52:16     1:45:36   17:14     2:40:11
1120  Karen Martin           F 75           5/5       52:17     1:45:38   17:14     2:40:11
1121  Natalie Feldkamp       F 15-18      13/13       50:49     1:45:23   17:19     2:40:56
1122  Jane Feldkamp          F 50-54      72/76       50:49     1:45:23   17:19     2:40:57
1123  Lydia Sites            F 45-49      57/62       51:51     1:46:50   17:19     2:41:02
1124  Sydney Mansfield       F 19-24      43/46       54:07     1:48:15   17:27     2:42:11
1125  Brandy Turner          F 40-44      81/84       50:08     1:46:01   17:28     2:42:24
1126  Madeline Kircher       F 25-29      83/88       58:35     1:52:29   17:29     2:42:34
1127  Rachel Bauer           F 19-24      44/46       58:35     1:52:30   17:29     2:42:34
1128  Robert Schwarber       M 40-44      52/52       54:18     1:49:01   17:32     2:42:56
1129  Kimberly Carson        F 45-49      58/62       54:17     1:49:01   17:32     2:42:56
1130  Camille Cummins        F 50-54      73/76       55:01     1:50:44   17:32     2:42:59
1131  David Nelson           M 75         11/12       47:57     1:42:17   17:32     2:43:02
1132  Rachel Dalsky          F 30-34      91/92       53:12     1:48:14   17:39     2:44:01
1133  Maggie Painter         F 40-44      82/84       52:05     1:47:48   17:39     2:44:01
1134  Emily Brinker          F 40-44      83/84       52:06     1:47:49   17:39     2:44:02
1135  Jill Panko             F 45-49      59/62       53:15     1:48:46   17:39     2:44:03
1136  Kristie Veneman        F 45-49      60/62       53:14     1:48:14   17:40     2:44:09
1137  Jennifer Drumm         F 45-49      61/62       53:11     1:48:47   17:40     2:44:17
1138  Lisa Reatherford       F 55-59      49/52       51:16     1:47:35   17:42     2:44:29
1139  Jill Hamilton          F 50-54      74/76       53:07     1:49:29   17:47     2:45:20
1140  Tonya Hamilton         F 50-54      75/76       53:08               17:47     2:45:20
1141  Michelle Kinsworthy    F 50-54      76/76       55:30     1:51:14   17:55     2:46:30
1142  Elizabeth Shulz        F 25-29      84/88       55:30     1:51:14   17:55     2:46:31
1143  Sarah Janson           F 35-39    101/106       57:10     1:54:21   18:12     2:49:10
1144  Alana Sink             F 35-39    102/106       57:11     1:53:08   18:14     2:49:33
1145  Melissa Keller         F 35-39    103/106       57:11     1:54:24   18:15     2:49:43
1146  Melissa Weaver         F 35-39    104/106       57:10     1:54:23   18:15     2:49:44
1147  Lisa Hilbert           F 55-59      50/52       55:23     1:42:21   18:17     2:50:00
1148  Heidi Murley           F 55-59      51/52       55:23     1:52:59   18:17     2:50:01
1149  Patricia Abello        F 55-59      52/52       55:23     1:52:58   18:18     2:50:03
1150  Jordan Simms           F 25-29      85/88       56:15     1:53:32   18:21     2:50:32
1151  Robata Dufek                          0/0       55:26               18:21     2:50:32
1152  Rachel Hines           F 25-29      86/88       56:15     1:53:33   18:21     2:50:33
1153  Sue Warmbier-Aielli    F 65-69      25/26       57:08     1:55:06   18:24     2:51:02
1154  Peggy Frondorf         F 65-69      26/26       57:08     1:55:06   18:24     2:51:02
1155  Grace Ruhlman          F 19-24      45/46       56:52     1:54:10   18:25     2:51:13
1156  Leah Hill              F 19-24      46/46       56:53     1:54:11   18:25     2:51:14
1157  Alyssa Contresas                      0/0       56:42     1:54:30   18:37     2:53:03
1158  Brandi Margot          M 55-59      52/52       56:42     1:54:30   18:37     2:53:03
1159  Fred Goebel            M 75         12/12     1:00:02     2:00:23   18:39     2:53:22
1160  Tawny Hemmerle         F 25-29      87/88       53:14     1:53:31   18:41     2:53:39
1161  Cori Byrge             F 25-29      88/88       53:14     1:53:32   18:41     2:53:39
1162  Felicia Bush           F 45-49      62/62       55:08     1:53:49   18:49     2:54:59
1163  Courtney Packer        F 35-39    105/106       56:39     1:53:41   18:53     2:55:33
1164  Darla Moore            F 60-64      36/37       58:01     1:58:26   19:12     2:58:26
1165  Marie Hill             F 60-64      37/37       58:01     1:58:26   19:16     2:59:08
1166  John Gephart           M 30-34      47/47     1:02:12               20:01     3:06:09
1167  Shelley Kirk           F 70-74      11/11     1:03:58               20:28     3:10:19
1168  Cristy Wilson          F 35-39    106/106     1:01:54               21:05     3:15:58
1169  Hannah Smith           F 30-34      92/92     1:01:54               21:05     3:15:59
1170  Sarah Crone            F 40-44      84/84     1:00:11               23:14     3:36:03
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